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SRC Austria

3. Lauf Slalom OM 2016

19.06.2016

TW Division I (Street) bis 1400 ccm

StNr Name Verein

Auto/Gruppe

Ort/BL

R Lauf 1

=

R Lauf 2

F

[

Lauf 3

1 2 KITZLER Christian ders.

TW Division I (Street) bis 1600 ccm

Verein

Mazda RX8 (Street)

Auto/Gruppe

St. Georgen/Gusen (00) 57,53

Ort/BL

@

56,49

Lauf 1

®

56,33

@

55,84

Lauf 3

®

1:52,17

1 201 KOLLMANN Jochen (TRC)ders.
2 14 KOLLMANN Franz ders.
3 956 PRONEGG Manfred (TRC)ders.
4 13 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin ders.
5 12 WERNER Hans ders.
6 960 SCHAUPPERL Karl Heinz ders.
7 931 HANEL Nico (JRC)ders.

TW Division I (Street) bis 2000 ccm

Opel Corsa GSI (Street/S2)
Opel Corsa GSI (Street)

Reanult Clio RS Cup (Street/S2) Werndorf (ST)

Toyota MR2 (Street)

Honda CRX (Street)

VW Kéfer (Street/S2)

Suzuki Swift Sport (Street/S2)

P6lfing Brunn (ST) 58,74
Pélfing Brunn (ST) 58,29

59,03
Wien (W) 59,59
Wien (W) 1:01,62
Voitsberg (ST) 1:02,23
Flandorf (NO) 1:02,48

(2
©)
(3
O}
(7
®)
6

57,66
58,05
58,86
59,21
59,77
1:02,73
1:02,68

(1)
@
(3
()
(5
)
6

57,83
57,79
58,62
59,34
1:00,05
1:02,09
1:02,46

(2
©)
(3
O}
(5
6)
]

57,71
58,12
59,38
59,56

1:00,84

1:01,82

1:03,06

20

(1)
@
(3
()
(7
®)
6

1:55,37
1:55,84
1:57,48
1:58,55
1:59,82
2:03,91
2:05,14

Verein

1 207 MULLER Franz (TRC)ders.
2 122 GAJIC Dragan ders.
3 206 KROISLEITNER Walter (TRC)ders.
4 208 PERHOFER Jochen (TRC)ders.
5 910 PESENDORFER Karl (JRC)ders.
6 923 FORSTENLECHNER Alois (JRC)ders.
7 22 OGRIS Gottfried ders.
8 918 KIENZL Melanie (TRC)ders.
9 209 EBNER Christoph (TRC)ders.
10 210 KARGL Peter (TRC)ders.
23 SCHWAIGER Oliver ders.

TW Division I (Street) tiber 2000 ccrm 2 WD

Auto/Gruppe

Honda S2000 (Street/S2)
Renault Clio RS (Street)
Ford Focus (Street/S2)
Peugeot 206 RC (Stree/S2)
Ford Fiesta ST (Street/S2)
Peugeot 206 GT| (Street/S2)
Renault Clio RS (Street)
Ford Fiesta ST (Street/S2)
Seat Ibiza (Street/S2)
Ford Fiesta ST (Street/S2)
Peugeot 206 GT| (Street)

Ort/BL

Wien (W) 54,98
Klagenfurt (K) 57,56
Rettenegg (ST) 58,38
Pollau (ST) 58,97
Pfaffstetten (NO) 59,22
Kleinreifling (00) 59,88
Keutschach (K) 1:01,07
Judenburg (ST) 1:02,58
Anger (ST) 1:02,86
Judenburg (ST) 1:04,73
Tréglwang (ST) 59,79

(1)
2
©)]
4
(5
U}
(8
©)
(10)
(11)
6

Lauf 1

55,12
57,15
59,26
59,55
59,64
1:00,60
59,91
1:01,42
1:01,36
1:05,53
59,72

(1)
@)
(8)
(©)
(4
)
(6)
(10)
(9
an
®)

54,96
57,11
58,26
59,17
58,65
59,49

1:00,59

1:02,18

1:01,34

1:04,96

1:00,51

(1)
2
©)]
)
4
6
(8
(10)
9
(1)
U]

Lauf 3
54,85
57,19
58,84
58,37
59,32
59,65
1:00,36
1:00,95
1:01,74
1:05,20

59,84

(1)
@)
4
(©)
(5
(6
(8
©
(10)
1n
)

1:49,81
1:54,26
1:57,10
1:57,54
1:57,97
1:59,14
2:00,27
2:02,37
2:02,70
2:10,16
DIS

Verein

1 26 HUBER Markus ders.

2 944  KOLLMANN Jirgen (JRC)ders.
3 218 SCHREI Johann (TRC)ders.
4 958 GERETSCHLAGER Glinther (TRC)ders.

TW Division I (Street) diber 2000 ccrm 4 WD

Name Verein

Auto/Gruppe

Ford Focus (Street)

Opel Corsa OPC (Street/S2)
Porsche 996 Targa (Street/S2)
Opel Adam S (Street/S2)

Auto/Gruppe

Ort/BL

Gotzendorf (NO) 55,05
Polfing Brunn (ST) 57,35
Heimschuh (ST) 58,71
Trumau (NO) 58,83

(©]
2
©)]
()

Lauf 1

55,05
57,72
57,38
59,05

(©)
(©)
(2
(O]

54,33
57,86
58,77
58,49

(©)]
©)
(2
()

Lauf 3
54,88
57,22
58,29
58,78

(©)
@)
(©)
(©)

1:49,21
1:54,94
1:55,67
1:57,83

1 29 LIDAUER Mathias ders.

2 222 SCHWAAB Dietmar (TRC)ders.

3 30 KLIMA Rainer ders.

4 223 RECHBERGER Dominik (TRC)ders.

5 33 BECKER Thomas ders.

6 221 HANDLER Bernhard (TRC)ders.
224 DOPPELREITER Josef (TRC)ders.

TW Division Il (Sport) bis 1400 ccm

Mitsubishi Evo IX (Street)
Audi S3Q (Street/S2)
Subaru Impreza ST1 (Street)

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII (StreWenigzell (ST)

Subaru Impreza WRX (Street)
VW Golf TDI (Street/S2)

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI (StreetRettenegg (ST)

Ort/BL

Wien (W) 56,00

llztal (ST) 55,46

Wien (W) 55,62
56,80

Wien (W) 56,33

Lichtenegg (NO) 59,91
56,30

(3
©)
(2
(6)
5)
()]
(&)

54,53
55,48
56,06
57,38
56,08
58,15
55,50

(1)
@
(4
6)
)
(@]
(©)

53,88
55,43
55,52
55,99
56,98
58,20
55,41

(1)
©)]
4
(5)
(6)
()]
@)

54,21
55,76
56,00
56,35
56,30
58,35
54,77

(1)
(©)
(6)
()
4
(@]
@)

1:48,09
1:50,91
1:51,58
1:52,34
1:52,38
1:56,35
DIS

Rg StNr Name Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL Lauf 1 Lauf 3
1 231 FRITZ Walter (TRC)ders. VW Polo (Sport/S2) Markt Hartmannsdorf (ST) 1:01,83 1) 1:00,83 1) 59,90 2 59,95 1) 2:00,78 0,00
2 230 DRAXLER Daniel (TRC)ders. VW Polo GTI (Sport/S2) Ungerdorf (ST) 1:03,05 (@3] 1:01,96 @ 1:02,48 (@3] 1:01,05 @ 2:03,01 2,23
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SRC Austria

3. Lauf Slalom OM 2016

19.06.2016

TW Division Il (Sport) bis 1600 ccm

Name Verein

Auto/Gruppe

Ort/BL Tr.2 F R Laufl

1 234  BAUER Martin (TRC)ders.

2 911 MILETICH Andreas (TRC)ders.

3 39 BUXBAUM Daniel ders.

4 233 LEOPOLD Marc (JRC)ders.

5 914 KOLLMANN Jirgen (JRC)ders.

6 40 SZEKELY Thomas ders.

7 37 SCHMIED Mathias (TRC)RCC Siid
8 9 PREISSLER Paul (TRC)RCC Sud

TW Division Il (Sport) bis 2000 ccm

Citroen Saxo VTS (Sport/S2)
VW Scirocco (Sport/S2)
Honda Civic (Sport)

Suzuki Ignis Sport (Sport/S2)
Opel Tigra (Sport/S2)

VW Polo GTI (Sport)

Mazda MX5 (Sport/S2)
Mazda MX5 (Sport/S2)

Breitenfeld (ST) 54,85 D) 54,63
Bruckneudorf (NO) 56,02 () 56,24
Wien (W) 58,01 (5) 57,35
Preding (ST) 57,20 ()] 56,67
Pélfing Brunn (ST) 56,85 (©)] 56,89
Trautmannsdorf (B) 59,22 (6) 58,47
(ST) 1:14,65 (8) 59,80
(sT) 1:00,77 (@) 58,92

F R Lauf2
1) 55,16
2 55,72
(5) 56,50
®) 56,49
4 56,67
(6) 58,72
(8) 59,41
@ 59,59

F R Lauf3
(1) 54,15
%) 55,79
(4) 55,56
®) 56,65
(5) 56,66
() 59,18
G 58,93
®) 59,78

(1) 1:48,78
(3 1:51,51
(2 1:52,06
(4 1:53,14
(5) 1:53,33
(n  1:57,19
(6) 1:58,34
(8 1:58,51

Verein

1 46 HUBER Markus ders.
2 240 MULLER Franz (TRC)ders.
3 41 RIEDL Bernhard ders.
4 915 KRIPPL Patrick (TRC)ders.
5 236 KOCHER Daniel (TRC)ders.
6 904 HEIDENBAUER Erwin (TRC)ders.
7 238 PISLERIC Ewald (TRC)ders.
8 243  AUER Michael (TRC)ders.
9 939 MESSNER Peter (TRC)ders.
10 42 SCHACHINGER Thomas ders.
11 241 STAMPFER Mario (TRC)ders.
12 237 HAAS Michael (TRC)ders.
13 242 DEGENFELLNER Rene ders.
14 141 CHRUSLICKI Lukasz ders.
15 239 EHMANN Gerhard (TRC)ders.

TW Division Il (Sport) tiber 2000 ccrm 2 WD

Verein

Auto/Gruppe

Honda Integra (Sport)
Honda S2000 (Sport/S2)
Renault Clio 16V (Sport)
Ford Fiesta ST (Sport/S2)
Renault Clio RS (Sport/S2)
Opel Astra (Sport/S2)

VW Golf GTI 16V (Sport/S2)
Nissan 100NX GTI (Race/S3)
VW Golf 3 GTI (Sport/S2)
Honda S2000 (Sport)
Renault Clio 16V (Sport/S2)
Reanult Clio 16V (Sport/S2)
VW Golf 3 GTI (Sport)
Subaru Impreza (Sport)

VW Golf 11 GTI (Sport/S2)

Auto/Gruppe

Ort/BL

Gotzendorf (NO) 54,18 (1) 53,92
Wien (W) 55,61 ®3) 54,82
Ternberg (00) 56,45 (5) 55,40
Obersdorf (NO) 55,60 2 5541
Leutschach (ST) 55,81 4) 55,85
Puch/Weiz (ST) 57,25 8) 56,01
Vorau (ST) 56,92 (6) 56,77
Gratkorn (ST) 57,35 (©) 57,37
Gleinstatten (ST) 57,78 (10) 56,87
Baden (NO) 57,23 (@) 58,43
Miniho Libau (ST) 59,28 (11) 58,03
Murzzuschlag (ST) 59,36 (12) 58,08
Haag (NO) 1:01,23 (13)  1:01,32
Wien (W) 1:01,47 (14) 1:00,76
Gleinstatten (ST) 1:04,16 (15) 1:02,11

Ort/BL

(©)
2
(3
(@)
)
(6)
)
©)
(©))
20 (15)
(10)
1n
(13)
(12)
(14)

53,70
54,49
55,43
55,98
56,11
56,14
56,79
56,88
57,26
59,20
57,68
58,37
1:00,87
1:01,46
1:03,29

(©]
(2
(©)]
4
)
(6)
(7
®)
9
(12)
(10)
(11)
(13)
(14)
(15)

53,48
55,52
56,47
55,85
55,86
55,74
56,36
56,80
57,35
56,40
58,02
58,84
59,77
1:01,41
1:01,86

(1) 1:47,18
(2 1:49,31
(8 1:50,83
(4 1:51,26
(5) 1:51,71
(3 1:51,75
(6) 1:53,13
(9 1:53,68
(10)  1:54,13
()  1:55,60
(11)  1:55,70
(12) 1:56,45
(13)  2:00,64
(14)  2:02,17
(15)  2:03,97

1 249 WALDBAUER Peter (TRC)ders.
2 246 GOTTMANN Franz (TRC)ders.
3 247  KOLLMANN Jochen (TRC)ders.
4 44 KOLLMANN Franz ders.

5 248 UNGER Josef (TRC)ders.
6 251 Poglitsch Florian (TRC)ders.
7 917 KIENZL Melanie (TRC)ders.
8 250 HABERLER Alexander (TRC)ders.
9 43 JASCHA Erwin ders.

TW Division Il (Sport) tiber 2000 ccrm 4 WD

Ford Sierra RS Cosworth (Sport/Schwanberg (ST)

Porsche GT3 (Sport/S2)
Opel Corsa OPC (Sport/S2)
Opel Corsa OPC (Sport)
VW Golf 1,8T (Sport/S2)
Ford Fucus RS (Sport/S2)
Ford Focus RS500 (Sport/S2)
Peugeot 407 (Sport/S2)

Seat Ibiza TDI (Sport)

55,51 (1) 54,94
Premstetten (ST) 56,01 ) 56,45
PoIfing Brunn (ST) 56,81 [©)) 55,73
Polfing Brunn (ST) 58,05 (5) 57,27
1lz (ST) 57,88 (4) 57,27
Oberdrosen (ST) 58,82 (@) 57,81
Judenburg (ST) 58,44 (6) 59,27
Vorau (ST) 1:00,16 ®) 1:00,18
Ebensee (00) 1:01,05 (9 1:01,84

(©)
(©))
(2
2 (6)
%)
)
(6)
®
©

55,03
56,07
55,78
56,85
57,66
555
58,10
1:00,02
1:01,49

(©]
()
(2
4
)
7
(6)
)
©)

55,58
55,28
56,41
56,69
57,47
58,34
58,42
59,77
1:01,24

(2 1:49,97
(1) 1:51,35
(3 1:51,51
(4 1:53,54
(5) 1:54,74
(6) 1:56,15
(7 1:56,52
2 (9 2:00,20
(8 2:02,73

Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL
1 49 PERHOFER Andreas ders. Subaru Impreza ST (Sport) Dechantskirchen (ST) 53,00 1) 52,63 (1) 53,19 2 (5 52,86 (1) 1:45,49 0,00
2 51 LEITNER Wolfgang ders. Subaru Impreza (Sport) Wien (W) 53,78 ) 54,15 (©)) 53,54 ) 53,58 2 1:47,12 1,63
3 920 MALCSIK Marcel (TRC)ders. Subaru Impreza (Sport/S2) Rabensburg (ST) 54,95 (5) 55,57 (5) 52,99 1) 54,38 4) 1:47,37 1,88
4 953 RETTENBACHER Reinhard (TRC)ders. Subaru STi (Sport/S2) Rohrmoos (ST) 54,26 ®3) 53,64 2 54,05 (@) 54,02 (3 1:47,66 2,17
5 53 SOMMER Wolfram ders. Mitsubishi Evo 7 (Sport) Hart/Graz (ST) 54,36 4 54,76 4) 53,96 [©)) 55,03 (5) 1:48,72 3,23
6 52 STOCKINGER Johannes ders. Toyota Celica GT4 (Sport) Rainbach (00) 56,81 (6) 55,91 (6) 55,74 (6) 56,14 (6) 1:51,65 6,16
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SRC Austria

3. Lauf Slalom OM 2016

19.06.2016

TW Division Il (Sport) Sport Cars

StNr Name Verein

Auto/Gruppe

Ort/BL

F

R Lauf 1

=

R Lauf 2

F

[

Lauf 3

1 255 SKOFF Gregor (TRC)ders.

TW Division Ill (Race) bis 1400 ccm

KTM X-Bow (Sport/S2)

Graz (ST)

52,23

@

52,76

®

51,82

@

52,10

Verein

1 58 NELL Gerhard ders.

2 161 DALL Franz ders.

3 61 DALL Martin ders.

4 59 BREITFELDER Robert ders.

5 260 AUINGER Matthias (TRC)ders.

6 158 FELDHOFER Alfred ders.

7 262 BIESINGER Christian jun. (TRC)ders.

8 261 WINTERGERST Kurt (JRC)ders.

9 264 BIESINGER Christian sen. (TRC)ders.
10 265 LOSCHNIG Ferdinand (TRC)ders.
11 263 LOSCHNIG Brigitte (TRC)ders.

TW Division Ill (Race) bis 1600 ccm

Auto/Gruppe
VW Polo 8V (Race/El)
Mazda RX-7 (Race/E1l)
Mazda RX-7 (Race/E1)
VW Polo (Race/E1L)
Innocenti Mini Cooper (Race/S3)Dobl (ST)

VW Polo 8V (Race/E1)

VW Polo 1 (Race/S3)
Suzuki (Race/S3)

VW Polo 1 (Race/S3)

Fiat Cinquecento (Race/S3)
Fiat Cinquecento (Race/S3)

Ort/BL

Behamberg (00)
Goldwérth (00)
Goldwérth (00)
St. Valentin (NO)

Neuzeug (00)
Scheiblkirchen (NO)
Ternitz (NO)
Natschbach (NO)
Ebental (K)

Ebental (K)

52,98
52,20
54,44
51,82
52,53
54,00
53,77
54,89

1:02,66
1:00,25
1:07,11

4
2
(7
©)
(3
6
(5
®)
(10)
©)
(1)

Lauf 1

50,26
51,50
51,52
51,59
51,94
52,14
52,55
55,22
58,36
59,24
1:04,41

(1)
@
(3
()
(5
(6
(7
®)
(9
(10)
(€]

49,93
51,72
51,26
51,17
51,56
52,27
52,33
54,07
58,77
59,09
1:03,77

(1)
®)
(3
2
4
6)
(7
®)
9
(10)
(1)

Lauf 3
50,12
50,81
51,10
51,36
51,15
52,57
52,40
54,95
59,01
59,77

1:01,65

(1)
@
(3
®)
(4
)
(6)
(©)
(9
(10)
(€]

1:40,05
1:42,31
1:42,36
1:42,53
1:42,71
1:44,41
1:44,73
1:49,02
1:57,13
1:58,33
2:05,42

Verein

68 KARLOVITS Daniel ders.
912 KRONSTEINER Gerhard (JRC)ders.
906 SCHOPPER Alfred ders.

1
2
3
4
5
6

TW Division Ill (Race) bis 2000 ccm

270 GAZDAG Judit (TRC)ders.
272 SCHROCKER Gerald (TRC)ders.
271 WERFRING Bruno (TRC)ders.

Auto/Gruppe

Honda Civic Vtec (Race/El)
Simca Rallye 3 (Race/S3)
VW Scirocco STW (Race/S3)
Toyota Starlet (Race/S3)
Alfa Sud (Race/S3)

VW Golf 1 GTI 8V (Race/S3)

Ort/BL
Miedlingsdorf (ST)
St. Ulrich/Steyr (00)
Hartmannsdorf (NO)
Szombathely (SLO)
Gradwein (ST)
Wiesen (ST)

51,44
52,46
55,40
55,36
56,31
56,72

(1)
2
4
©)]
(5
®)

Lauf 1

49,76
52,37
DNF
1:05,42
55,83
55,92

(1)
@)

®)
(3
(©)

50,08
52,24
55,02
55,75
55,61
55,82

(1)
2
(3
®)
4
®)

Lauf 3
50,61
52,06
54,01
54,86

DNS
55,74

(1)
@
(3
()

(©)

1:39,84
1:44,30
1:49,03
1:50,61
1:51,44
1:51,56

79 MAYER Patrick ders.
70 PANZENBOCK Rene ders.
86 FRITZ Romina ders.
71 OGRIS Stephan ders.

© NN WN PR
©
Q
N

WIRLEITNER Franz (JRC)ders.

78 FLICKER Erwin ders.

75 MULLNER Markus ders.

77 ADAMEK Helmut ders.
985 HINTERPLATTNER Stephanie  (TRC)ders.

10 83 MASIN Wolfgang ders.
11 279 FUCHS Roland (TRC)ders.
12 278 WALLNER Wolfgang (TRC)ders.
13 905 KROUPA Thomas (JRC)ders.
14 275 BRENNER Thomas (TRC)ders.

72 HINTERPLATTNER Anton ders.

TW Division Ill (Race) tiber 2000 ccrm 2 WD

VW Golf | 16V (Race/E1)
Renault Clio R3 (Race/E1l)
Honda Civic VTI (Race/E1)

Schwechat (NO)
Waidmannsfeld (NO)
Markt Hartmannsdorf (ST)

Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup (RaceKeutschach (K)

VW Golf GTI 8V (Race/S3)
VW Golf GTI 1 (Race/E1L)
Golf 1 GTI (Race/El)

Seat Ibiza GTI 16V (Race/El)
Mitsubishi Colt 16V (Race/S3)
Mitsubishi Colt (Race/E1L)
VW Golf 2 GTI (Rasce/S3)
Opel Corsa (Race/S3)

VW Golf 2 GTI (Race/S3)
Golf 2 (Race/S3)

Mitsubishi Colt 16V (Race/El)

St. Ulrich/Steyr (00)
Heidenreichstein (NO)
Semmering (NO)
Pfaffstetten (NO)
Steyr (00)
Heidenreichstein (NO)
St. Oswald (ST)
Hoflein/H.W. (B)
Wien (W)

Ternitz (NO)
Losenstein (00)

50,30
50,62
52,71
53,11
47,79
53,01
52,26
53,78
55,51
54,01
54,59
56,11
56,73
58,41
52,45

(4)
&)
(6)
®)
(©)]
U]
(©)]
©)
(11)
(10)
(13)
(12)
(15)
(14)
®)

49,94
50,68
50,85
51,34
51,35
52,04
51,52
53,80

DNS
53,92
54,21
56,14
56,02

DNS
51,17

(©)
@
3)
®)
(6)
)
(8
©)

(10)
(11)
(13)
(12)

()

4917
50,20
51,27
51,36
51,44
51,46
51,52
54,03
53,87
54,09
54,83
55,80
56,10
59,33
51,48

(1)
2
(©)]
O}
5)
6
®)
(10)
(9)
(1)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
]

49,40
49,93
51,33
51,43
51,88
51,43
51,80
5321
53,80
53,65
54,78
55,99
56,94
58,77

DNS

(©)
@
(3)
O
(@)
O
(6)
®
(9)
2 (11
(10)
(12)
(13)
(14)

1:38,57
1:40,13
1:42,12
1:42,70
1:42,79
1:42,89
1:43,32
1:47,01
1:47,67
1:48,01
1:48,99
1:51,79
1:52,12
1:58,10
DIS

Name Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL
1 92 AICHLSEDER Robert ders. VW 1303 (Race/E1) Prambachkirchen (00) 50,30 [€H) 49,71 1) 49,77 (€D} 49,82 1) 1:39,48 0,00
2 94 SCHWARZ Robert ders. Honda Civic (Race/E1) Purkersdorf (NO) 53,68 2 2 52,71 2 2 52,39 () 52,40 (@) 1:44,79 531
3 286 BITTNER Gernot (TRC)ders. BMW 325 (Race/S3) Proleb (ST) 54,88 2 (4 55,23 2 (4 55,05 (©)] 55,21 3) 1:50,26 10,78
4 289 JAYCAY Franz ders. VW Polo G40 (Rasce/E1) Griinbach (NO) 56,47 (©)) 55,75 2 (5 55,83 (CY) 55,84 4 1:51,67 12,19
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SRC Austria 3. Lauf Slalom OM 2016 19.06.2016
5 287 AUER Gerhard (TRC)ders. VW Golf GTI (Race/S3) Gratkorn (ST) 57,63 (5) 56,06 3) 56,67 (5) DNF 1:52,73 1325
6 285 HAAS Simone (TRC)ders. VW Golf 1 GTI (Race/S3) Vorau (ST) 50,08 @ 58,22 ®) 58,91 ®) 58,34 (5) 1:56,56 17,08
7 288 OBERNDORFER Dietmar (TRC)ders. Fiat Bravo HGT (Race/S3) Schiefling (K) 58,24 (6) 58,66 () 59,93 @ 59,77 (6) 1:58,43 18,95

TW Division Ill (Race) tiber 2000 ccrm 4 WD

Name

Verein

Auto/Gruppe
Lancia Delta Integrale (Race/S3)Vorau (ST)

Mitsubishi Evo (Race/E1)

Ort/BL

Eben (S)

Lancia Delta Integrale (Race/S3)Vorau (ST)
Subaru Impreza GT Trurbo (RacGresten (NO)

Subaru Impreza (Rasce/S3)
Audi Coupe S2 (Race/S3)

(ST)
Ternitz (NO)

52,54
53,92
54,83
58,05
1:02,92
1:00,39

1 290 ROSSEGGER Benjamin (TRC)ders.
2 955 PROMOK Stefan ders.
3 277 ROSSEGGER Erich (TRC)ders.
4 908 TEURETZBACHER Julian (JRC)ders.
5 293 TEUFEL Gernot Mag. (TRC)ders.
6 291 BRENNER Peter (TRC)ders.
TW Division Il (Race) Sammelkiasse

Verein

Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL

(1)
2
(©)]
(O]
(6)
®)

52,14
53,42
54,25
58,91
1:01,56
1:00,84

(1)
@
3)
()]
(6)
®)

52,55
54,18
53,92
58,16
59,26
1:01,65

(1)
©)]
(2)
4
5)
)

52,35
57,00
54,05
58,03
57,95
1:00,16

(1)
(©)
(2
©)
4
6

1:44,49
1:47,60
1:47,97
1:56,19
1:57,21
2:01,00

1 295 SKOFF Gregor (TRC)ders.
2 916 MAYR Christian (JRC)ders.
3 968 SPECKL Wolfgang (JRC)ders.
4 297 JORDANICH Dominik (TRC)ders.
5 296 JORDANICH Christian (TRC)ders.
6 294 HOLZER Josef (TRC)ders.

TW Gesantt Division I (Street

Formel 4 Abarth (Race/S3) Graz (ST) 49,65
VW Kéfer (Race/S3) GroRmugl (NO) 51,47
VW Polo G40 (Race/S3) Gaming (NO) 53,61
Mazda MX-5 (Race/S3) Oberpetersdorf (B) 55,50
Mazda MX-5 (Race/S3) Oberpetersdorf (B) 58,48

Nissan Micra Turbo (Race/S3) Pdllau (ST) 1:00,57

(©]
(2
(©)]
4
)
O]

48,56
49,62
52,50
54,99
57,21
1:02,47

(©)
2
(©)
(@)
)
(6)

50,60
49,97
52,60
55,12
57,71
1:06,88

(2
©)
©)]
4
)
()

49,10
49,57
51,45
DNS
DNS
DNS

(©)
2
(3

1:37,66
1:39,19
1:43,95
1:50,11
1:54,92
2:09,35

Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL Lauf 1 Lauf 3
1 29 LIDAUER Mathias ders. Mitsubishi Evo IX (Street) Wien (W) 56,00 (5) 54,53 (1) 53,88 (1) 54,21 (1) 1:48,09 0,00
2 26 HUBER Markus ders. Ford Focus (Street) Gotzendorf (NO) 55,05 (¢3) 55,05 ) 54,33 (¢3) 54,88 4) 1:49,21 1,12
3 207 MULLER Franz (TRC)ders. Honda S2000 (Street/S2) Wien (W) 54,98 1) 55,12 3) 54,96 ) 54,85 (3) 1:49,81 172
4 222 SCHWAAB Dietmar (TRC)ders. Audi S3Q (Street/S2) liztal (ST) 55,46 (©)] 55,48 (@) 55,43 5) 55,76 (5) 1:50,91 2,82
5 30 KLIMA Rainer ders. Subaru Impreza ST1 (Street) Wien (W) 55,62 4) 56,06 (6) 55,52 (6) 56,00 2 (12) 1:51,58 3,49
6 2 KITZLER Christian ders. Mazda RX8 (Street) St. Georgen/Gusen (00) 57,53 (10) 56,49 () 56,33 ®) 55,84 (6) 1:52,17 4,08
7 223 RECHBERGER Dominik (TRC)ders. Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII (StreWenigzell (ST) 56,80 (8) 57,38 (10) 55,99 7 56,35 (8) 1:52,34 4,25
8 33 BECKER Thomas ders. Subaru Impreza WRX (Street) Wien (W) 56,33 @ 56,08 @ 56,98 ) 56,30 @ 1:52,38 4,29
9 122 GAJIC Dragan ders. Renault Clio RS (Street) Klagenfurt (K) 57,56 (11) 57,15 9 57,11 (10) 57,19 9 1:54,26 6,17
10 944 KOLLMANN Jirgen (JRC)ders. Opel Corsa OPC (Street/S2) Pélfing Brunn (ST) 57,35 (©)] 57,72 (13) 57,86 (21) 57,22 (10) 1:54,94 6,85
11 201 KOLLMANN Jochen (TRC)ders. Opel Corsa GSI (Street/S2) P6lfing Brunn (ST) 58,74 (15) 57,66 (12) 57,83 (12) 57,71 (11) 1:55,37 7,28
12 218 SCHREI Johann (TRC)ders. Porsche 996 Targa (Street/S2) Heimschuh (ST) 58,71 (14) 57,38 (10) 58,77 17 58,29 (14) 1:55,67 7,58
13 14 KOLLMANN Franz ders. Opel Corsa GSI (Street) P6lfing Brunn (ST) 58,29 (12) 58,05 (14) 57,79 (11) 58,12 (13) 1:55,84 7,75
14 221 HANDLER Bernhard (TRC)ders. VW Golf TDI (Street/S2) Lichtenegg (NO) 59,91 (23) 58,15 (15) 58,20 (13) 58,35 (15) 1:56,35 8,26
15 206 KROISLEITNER Walter (TRC)ders. Ford Focus (Street/S2) Rettenegg (ST) 58,38 (13) 59,26 (25) 58,26 (14) 58,84 (18) 1:57,10 9,01
16 956 PRONEGG Manfred (TRC)ders. Reanult Clio RS Cup (Street/S2) Werndorf (ST) 59,03 (18) 58,86 (16) 58,62 (15) 59,38 (20) 1:57,48 9,39
17 208 PERHOFER Jochen (TRC)ders. Peugeot 206 RC (Stree/S2) Pollau (ST) 58,97 (17) 59,55 (19) 59,17 (18) 58,37 (16) 1:57,54 9,45
18 958 GERETSCHLAGER Giinther (TRC)ders. Opel Adam S (Street/S2) Trumau (NO) 58,83 (16) 59,05 a7 58,49 (23) 58,78 a7 1:57,83 9,74
19 910 PESENDORFER Karl (JRC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST (Street/S2) Pfaffstetten (NO) 59,22 (19) 59,64 (20) 58,65 (16) 59,32 (19) 1:57,97 9,88
20 13 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin ders. Toyota MR2 (Street) Wien (W) 59,59 (20) 59,21 (18) 59,34 (19) 59,56 (21) 1:58,55 10,46
21 923 FORSTENLECHNER Alois (JRC)ders. Peugeot 206 GT| (Street/S2) Kleinreifling (00) 59,88 (22) 1:00,60 (24) 59,49 (20) 59,65 (22) 1:59,14 11,05
22 12 WERNER Hans ders. Honda CRX (Street) Wien (W) 1:01,62 (29) 59,77 (22)  1:00,05 (22) 1:0084 20 (30) 1:59,82 1173
23 22 OGRIS Gottfried ders. Renault Clio RS (Street) Keutschach (K) 1:01,07 (24) 59,91 (23) 1:00,59 (25) 1:00,36 (24) 2:00,27 12,18
24 918 KIENZ. Melanie (TRC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST (Street/S2) Judenburg (ST) 1:02,58 @7  1:0142 @7  1:0218 (28)  1:00,95 (25) 2:02,37 14728
25 209 EBNER Christoph (TRC)ders. Seat Ibiza (Street/S2) Anger (ST) 1:02,86 (28)  1:01,36 (26)  1:01,34 (26)  1:01,74 (26) 2:02,70 14,61
26 960 SCHAUPPERL Karl Heinz ders. VW Kéfer (Street/S2) Voitsherg (ST) 1:02,23 25) 1:02,73 (29)  1:02,09 @7)  1:01,82 (27) 2:03,91 1582
27 931 HANEL Nico (JRC)ders. Suzuki Swift Sport (Street/S2) Flandorf (NO) 1:02,48 (26) 1:02,68 (28) 1:02,46 (29) 1:03,06 (28) 2:05,14 17,05
28 210 KARGL Peter (TRC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST (Street/S2) Judenburg (ST) 1:04,73 (30) 1:05,53 (30) 1:04,96 (30) 1:05,20 (29) 2:10,16 22,07
224 DOPPELREITER Josef (TRC)ders. Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI (StreetRettenegg (ST) 56,30 (6) 55,50 (5 55,41 4 54,77 2 DIS
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23

SCHWAIGER Oliver

ders.

TW Gesanit Division Il (Sport

Peugeot 206 GTI (Street)

Tréglwang (ST)

59,79

(2

59,72

(21)

1:00,51

(4

59,84

(23)

DIS

©E N R WN R
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41

TW Gesart Division Il (Race

Name

SKOFF Gregor
PERHOFER Andreas
LEITNER Wolfgang
HUBER Markus
MALCSIK Marcel
RETTENBACHER Reinhard
SOMMER Wolfram
BAUER Martin
MULLER Franz
WALDBAUER Peter
RIEDL Bernhard
KRIPPL Patrick
GOTTMANN Franz
MILETICH Andreas
KOLLMANN Jochen
STOCKINGER Johannes
KOCHER Daniel
HEIDENBAUER Erwin
BUXBAUM Daniel
PISLERIC Ewald
LEOPOLD Marc
KOLLMANN Jiirgen
KOLLMANN Franz
AUER Michael
MESSNER Peter
UNGER Josef
SCHACHINGER Thomas
STAMPFER Mario
Poglitsch Florian
HAAS Michael
KIENZL Melanie
SZEKELY Thomas
SCHMIED Mathias
PREISSLER Paul
HABERLER Alexander
DEGENFELLNER Rene
FRITZ Walter
CHRUSLICKI Lukasz
JASCHA Erwin
DRAXLER Daniel
EHMANN Gerhard

Verein
(TRC)ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
(TRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.
ders.
(TRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.
ders.
(TRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.
ders.
(TRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.
ders.
(TRC)ders.
(JRC)ders.
(JRC)ders.
ders.
(TRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.
ders.
(TRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.
ders.
(TRC)RCC Sud
(TRC)RCC Std
(TRC)ders.
ders.
(TRC)ders.
ders.
ders.
(TRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.

Auto/Gruppe

KTM X-Bow (Sport/S2)
Subaru Impreza STI (Sport)
Subaru Impreza (Sport)
Honda Integra (Sport)
Subaru Impreza (Sport/S2)
Subaru STi (Sport/S2)
Mitsubishi Evo 7 (Sport)
Citroen Saxo VTS (Sport/S2)
Honda S2000 (Sport/S2)

Ort/BL

Graz (ST)
Dechantskirchen (ST)
Wien (W)

Gotzendorf (NO)
Rabensburg (ST)
Rohrmoos (ST)
Hart/Graz (ST)
Breitenfeld (ST)
Wien (W)

Ford Sierra RS Cosworth (Sport/Schwanberg (ST)

Renault Clio 16V (Sport)
Ford Fiesta ST (Sport/S2)
Porsche GT3 (Sport/S2)

VW Scirocco (Sport/S2)
Opel Corsa OPC (Sport/S2)
Toyota Celica GT4 (Sport)
Renault Clio RS (Sport/S2)
Opel Astra (Sport/S2)
Honda Civic (Sport)

VW Golf GTI 16V (Sport/S2)
Suzuki Ignis Sport (Sport/S2)
Opel Tigra (Sport/S2)

Opel Corsa OPC (Sport)
Nissan 100NX GTI (Race/S3)
VW Golf 3 GTI (Sport/S2)
VW Golf 1,8T (Sport/S2)
Honda S2000 (Sport)
Renault Clio 16V (Sport/S2)
Ford Fucus RS (Sport/S2)
Reanult Clio 16V (Sport/S2)
Ford Focus RS500 (Sport/S2)
VW Polo GTI (Sport)

Mazda MX5 (Sport/S2)
Mazda MX5 (Sport/S2)
Peugeot 407 (Sport/S2)

VW Golf 3 GTI (Sport)

VW Polo (Sport/S2)

Subaru Impreza (Sport)
Seat Ibiza TDI (Sport)

VW Polo GTI (Sport/S2)

VW Golf 11 GTI (Sport/S2)

Ternberg (00)
Obersdorf (NO)
Premstetten (ST)
Bruckneudorf (NO)
Pélfing Brunn (ST)
Rainbach (00)
Leutschach (ST)
Puch/Weiz (ST)
Wien (W)

Vorau (ST)
Preding (ST)
Polfing Brunn (ST)
Pélfing Brunn (ST)
Gratkorn (ST)
Gleinstatten (ST)
1z (ST)

Baden (NO)
Miniho Libau (ST)
Oberdrosen (ST)
Murzzuschlag (ST)
Judenburg (ST)
Trautmannsdorf (B)
(ST)

(ST)

Vorau (ST)

Haag (NO)

Markt Hartmannsdorf (ST)
Wien (W)

Ebensee (00)
Ungerdorf (ST)
Gleinstatten (ST)

52,23
53,00
53,78
54,18
54,95
54,26
54,36
54,85
55,61
55,51
56,45
55,60
56,01
56,02
56,81
56,81
55,81
57,25
58,01
56,92
57,20
56,85
58,05
57,35
57,78
57,88
57,23
59,28
58,82
59,36
58,44
59,22
1:14,65
1:00,77
1:00,16
1:01,23
1:01,83
1:01,47
1:01,05
1:03,05
1:04,16

(1)

2

(3

O}

8)

(5)

(6)

()]
(11)

(©)]
(15)
(10)
(13)
(14)
(16)
(16)
(12)
(22
(26)
(19)
(20)
(18)
(27)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(21)
(31)
(29)
(32)
(28)
(30)
(41)
(34)
(33)
(36)
(38)
(37
(35)
(39)
(40)

52,76
52,63
54,15
53,92
55,57
53,64
54,76
54,63
54,82
54,94
55,40
55,41
56,45
56,24
55,73
55,91
55,85
56,01
57,35
56,77
56,67
56,89
57,27
57,37
56,87
57,27
58,43
58,03
57,81
58,08
59,27
58,47
59,80
58,92
1:00,18
1:01,32
1:00,83
1:00,76
1:01,84
1:01,96
1:02,11

20

(2

©)

(5

()
(12)

(©)]

)

6)

(8)

9
(10)
1
(18)
()
(13)
(15)
(14)
(16)
(24)
(20)
(19)
(22)
(31)
(25)
(21)
(23)
(41)
(27)
(26)
(28)
(31)
(29)
(33)
(30)
(34)
(37)
(36)
(35)
(38)
(39)
(40)

51,82
53,19
53,54
53,70
52,99
54,05
53,96
55,16
54,49
55,03
55,43
55,98
56,07
55,72
55,78
55,74
56,11
56,14
56,50
56,79
56,49
56,67
56,85
56,88
57,26
57,66
59,20
57,68
59,35
58,37
58,10
58,72
59,41
59,50
1:00,02
1:00,87
59,90
1:01,46
1:01,49
1:02,48
1:03,29

52,10
52,86
53,58
53,48
54,38
54,02
55,03
54,15
55,52
55,58
56,47
55,85
55,28
55,79
56,41
56,14
55,86
55,74
55,56
56,36
56,65
56,66
56,69
56,80
57,35
57,47
56,40
58,02
58,34
58,84
58,42
59,18
58,93
59,78
59,77
59,77
59,95
1:01,41
1:01,24
1:01,05
1:01,86

(1)

@

(4

(©)

@)

()

(8)

6)
(10)
(12)
(21)
(15)

(9)
(14)
(20)
an
(16)
(13)
(11)
(18)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)
(27)
(19)
(28)
(29)
(31)
(30)
(33)
(32)
(35)
(40)
(34)
(36)
(39)
(38)
(37)
(€]

1:43,92
1:45,49
1:47,12
1:47,18
1:47,37
1:47,66
1:48,72
1:48,78
1:49,31
1:49,97
1:50,83
1:51,26
1:51,35
1:51,51
1:51,51
1:51,65
1:51,71
1:51,75
1:52,06
1:53,13
1:53,14
1:53,33
1:53,54
1:53,68
1:54,13
1:54,74
1:55,60
1:55,70
1:56,15
1:56,45
1:56,52
1:57,19
1:58,34
1:58,51
2:00,20
2:00,64
2:00,78
2:02,17
2:02,73
2:03,01
2:03,97

Verein A uto/Gruppe Ort/BL
1 295 SKOFF Gregor (TRC)ders. Formel 4 Abarth (Race/S3) Graz (ST) 49,65 ) 48,56 (1) 50,60 (@) 49,10 (1) 1:37,66 0,00
2 79 MAYER Patrick ders. VW Golf | 16V (Race/E1) Schwechat (NO) 50,30 (10) 49,94 (5) 49,17 @) 49,40 (2) 1:38,57 0,91
3 916 MAYR Christian (JRC)ders. VW Kafer (Race/S3) Gromugl (NO) 51,47 (6) 49,62 ) 49,97 (4) 49,57 3 1:39,19 153
4 92 AICHLSEDER Robert ders. VW 1303 (Race/E1) Prambachkirchen (00) 50,30 ®3) 49,71 ®3) 49,77 2 49,82 (4 1:39,48 1,82
5 68 KARLOVITS Daniel ders. Honda Civic Vtec (Race/El) Miedlingsdorf (ST) 51,44 (5) 49,76 4) 50,08 (5) 50,61 7 1:39,84 2,18
6 58 NELL Gerhard ders. VW Polo 8V (Race/E1) Behamberg (00) 52,98 (16) 50,26 (6) 49,93 3) 50,12 (6) 1:40,05 2,39
7 70 PANZENBOCK Rene ders. Renault Clio R3 (Race/E1l) Waidmannsfeld (NO) 50,62 [CY) 50,68 @ 50,20 ©) 49,93 ) 1:40,13 2,47
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8 86 FRITZ Romina ders. Honda Civic VTI (Race/E1) Markt Hartmannsdorf (ST) 52,71 (15) 50,85 (©)) 51,27 (10) 51,33 (11) 1:42,12 4,46
9 161 DALL Franz ders. Mazda RX-7 (Race/E1) Goldwarth (00) 52,20 (8) 51,50 (12) 51,72 17) 50,81 (8 1:42,31 465
10 61 DALL Martin ders. Mazda RX-7 (Race/El) Goldwérth (00) 54,44 (25) 51,52 (13) 51,26 (©)] 51,10 ) 1:42,36 4,70
11 59 BREITFELDER Robert ders. VW Polo (Race/E1) St. Valentin (NO) 51,82 ) 51,59 (14) 51,17 (8) 51,36 (12) 1:42,53 487
12 71 OGRIS Stephan ders. Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup (RaceKeutschach (K) 53,11 (18) 51,34 (10) 51,36 (11) 51,43 (13) 1:42,70 5,04
13 260 AUINGER Matthias (TRC)ders. Innocenti Mini Cooper (Race/S3)Dobl (ST) 52,53 (13) 51,94 (15) 51,56 (16) 51,15 (10) 1:42,71 5,05
14 902 WIRLEITNER Franz (JRC)ders. VW Golf GTI 8V (Race/S3) St. Ulrich/Steyr (00) 47,79 (€))] 51,35 (11) 51,44 (12) 51,88 a7 1:42,79 513
15 78 FLICKER Erwin ders. VW Golf GTI 1 (Race/E1) Heidenreichstein (NO) 53,01 17) 52,04 (16) 51,46 (13) 51,43 (13) 1:42,89 523
16 75 MULLNER Markus ders. Golf 1 GTI (Race/E1) Semmering (NO) 52,26 (©) 51,52 (23) 51,52 (15) 51,80 (16) 1:43,32 5,66
17 968 SPECKL Wolfgang (JRC)ders. VW Polo G40 (Race/S3) Gaming (NO) 53,61 (19) 52,50 (20) 52,60 (23) 51,45 (15) 1:43,95 6,29
18 912 KRONSTEINER Gerhard (JRC)ders. Simca Rallye 3 (Race/S3) St. Ulrich/Steyr (00) 52,46 (12) 52,37 (19) 52,24 (18) 52,06 (18) 1:44,30 6,64
19 158 FELDHOFER Alfred ders. VW Polo 8V (Race/E1) Neuzeug (00) 54,00 (23) 52,14 (17) 52,27 (19) 52,57 (22) 1:44,41 6,75
20 290 ROSSEGGER Benjamin (TRC)ders. Lancia Delta Integrale (Race/S3)Vorau (ST) 52,54 (14) 52,14 a7 52,55 (22) 52,35 (19) 1:44,49 6,83
21 262 BIESINGER Christian jun. (TRC)ders. VW Polo 1 (Race/S3) Scheiblkirchen (NO) 53,77 (20) 52,55 (21) 52,33 (20) 52,40 (20) 1:44,73 7,07
22 94 SCHWARZ Robert ders. Honda Civic (Race/E1) Purkersdorf (NO) 53,68 2 (31) 52,71 (28) 52,39 (21) 52,40 (20) 1:44,79 7,13
23 77 ADAMEK Helmut ders. Seat Ibiza GTI 16V (Race/E1l) Pfaffstetten (NO) 53,78 (21) 53,80 (24) 54,03 (26) 53,21 (23) 1:47,01 9,35
24 955 PROMOK Stefan ders. Mitsubishi Evo (Race/E1) Eben (S) 53,92 (22) 53,42 (22) 54,18 (29) 57,00 (36) 1:47,60 9,94
25 985 HINTERPLATTNER Stephanie  (TRC)ders. Mitsubishi Colt 16V (Race/S3) Steyr (00) 55,51 (30) DNS 53,87 (24) 53,80 (24) 1:47,67 10,01
26 2771 ROSSEGGER Erich (TRC)ders. Lancia Delta Integrale (Race/S3)Vorau (ST) 54,83 (26) 54,25 27 53,92 (25) 54,05 (26) 1:47,97 1031
27 83 MASIN Wolfgang ders. Mitsubishi Colt (Race/E1) Heidenreichstein (NO) 54,01 (24) 53,92 (25) 54,09 (28) 53,65 2 (31 1:48,01 10,35
28 279 FUCHS Roland (TRC)ders. VW Golf 2 GTI (Rasce/S3) St. Oswald (ST) 54,59 2 (35) 54,21 (26) 54,83 (30) 54,78 (27 1:48,99 11,33
29 261 WINTERGERST Kurt (JRC)ders. Suzuki (Race/S3) Ternitz (NO) 54,89 2 (38) 55,22 (30) 54,07 (27) 54,95 (29) 1:49,02 11,36
30 906 SCHOPPER Alfred ders. VW Scirocco STW (Race/S3)  Hartmannsdorf (NO) 55,40 (28) DNF 55,02 (31) 54,01 (25) 1:49,03 11,37
31 297 JORDANICH Dominik (TRC)ders. Mazda MX-5 (Race/S3) Oberpetersdorf (B) 55,50 (29) 54,99 (29) 55,12 (33) DNS 1:50,11 1245
32 286 BITTNER Gernot (TRC)ders. BMW 325 (Race/S3) Proleb (ST) 54,88 2 (37) 55,23 @37 55,05 (32) 55,21 (30) 1:50,26 12,60
33 270 GAZDAG Judit (TRC)ders. Toyota Starlet (Race/S3) Szombathely (SLO) 55,36 (27) 1:05,42 (48) 55,75 (35) 54,86 (28) 1:50,61 12,95
34 272 SCHROCKER Gerald (TRC)ders. Alfa Sud (Race/S3) Gradwein (ST) 56,31 (33) 55,83 (31) 55,61 (34) DNS 1:51,44 13,78
35 271  WERFRING Bruno (TRC)ders. VW Golf 1 GTI 8V (Race/S3)  Wiesen (ST) 56,72 (36) 55,92 (32) 55,82 (37) 55,74 (32) 1:51,56 13,90
36 289 JAYCAY Franz ders. VW Polo G40 (Rasce/E1) Griinbach (NO) 56,47 (34) 55,75 (38) 55,83 (38) 55,84 (33) 1:51,67 14,01
37 278  WALLNER Wolfgang (TRC)ders. Opel Corsa (Race/S3) Hoflein/H.W. (B) 56,11 (32) 56,14 (35) 55,80 (36) 55,99 (34) 1:51,79 14,13
38 905 KROUPA Thomas (JRC)ders. VW Golf 2 GTI (Race/S3) Wien (W) 56,73 2 (44) 56,02 (33) 56,10 (39) 56,94 (35) 1:52,12 1446
39 287 AUER Gerhard (TRC)ders. VW Golf GTI (Race/S3) Gratkorn (ST) 57,63 (39) 56,06 (34) 56,67 (40) DNF 1:52,73 15,07
40 296 JORDANICH Christian (TRC)ders. Mazda MX-5 (Race/S3) Oberpetersdorf (B) 58,48 (43) 57,21 (36) 57,71 (41) DNS 1:54,92 17,26
41 908 TEURETZBACHER Julian (JRC)ders. Subaru Impreza GT Trurbo (RacGresten (NO) 58,05 (40) 58,91 (42) 58,16 (42) 58,03 (38) 1:56,19 1853
42 285 HAAS Simone (TRC)ders. VW Golf 1 GTI (Race/S3) Vorau (ST) 59,08 (45) 58,22 (39) 58,91 (44) 58,34 (39) 1:56,56 18,90
43 264 BIESINGER Christian sen. (TRC)ders. VW Polo 1 (Race/S3) Natschbach (NO) 1:02,66 (49) 58,36 (40) 58,77 (43) 59,01 (41) 1:57,13 1947
44 293 TEUFEL Gernot Mag. (TRC)ders. Subaru Impreza (Rasce/S3) (ST) 1:02,92 (50) 1:01,56 (45) 59,26 (46) 57,95 (37) 1:57,21 19,55
45 275 BRENNER Thomas (TRC)ders. Golf 2 (Race/S3) Ternitz (NO) 58,41 (42) DNS 59,33 (47) 58,77 (40) 1:58,10 2044
46 265 LOSCHNIG Ferdinand (TRC)ders. Fiat Cinquecento (Race/S3) Ebental (K) 1:00,25 (46) 59,24 (43) 59,09 (45) 59,77 (42) 1:58,33 20,67
47 288 OBERNDORFER Dietmar (TRC)ders. Fiat Bravo HGT (Race/S3) Schiefling (K) 58,24 (41) 58,66 (41) 59,93 (48) 59,77 (42) 1:58,43 20,77
48 291 BRENNER Peter (TRC)ders. Audi Coupe S2 (Race/S3) Ternitz (NO) 1:00,39 (47) 1:00,84 (44) 1:01,65 (49) 1:00,16 (44) 2:01,00 2334
49 263 LOSCHNIG Brigitte (TRC)ders. Fiat Cinquecento (Race/S3) Ebental (K) 1:07,11 (51) 1:04,41 (47) 1:03,77 (50) 1:01,65 (45) 2:05,42 27,76
50 294 HOLZER Josef (TRC)ders. Nissan Micra Turbo (Race/S3) Pdllau (ST) 1:00,57 (48) 1:02,47 (46) 1:06,88 (51) DNS 2:09,35 31,69
72 HINTERPLATTNER Anton ders. Mitsubishi Colt 16V (Race/El) Losenstein (00) 52,45 (11) 51,17 ) 51,48 (14) DNS DIS
TW Gesamit Gesamntergebnis
Name Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL
1 295 SKOFF Gregor (TRC)ders. Formel 4 Abarth (Race/S3) Graz (ST) 49,65 2 48,56 (1) 50,60 (G} 49,10 (1) 1:37,66 0,00
2 79 MAYER Patrick ders. VW Golf | 16V (Race/E1) Schwechat (NO) 50,30 2 (11) 49,94 5) 49,17 1) 49,40 2 1:38,57 0,91
3 916 MAYR Christian (JRC)ders. VW Kéafer (Race/S3) GroBmugl (NO) 51,47 (6) 49,62 2) 49,97 4) 49,57 ?3) 1:39,19 1,53
4 92 AICHLSEDER Robert ders. VW 1303 (Race/E1) Prambachkirchen (00) 50,30 3) 49,71 3) 49,77 () 49,82 4) 1:39,48 1,82
5 68 KARLOVITS Daniel ders. Honda Civic Vtec (Race/El) Miedlingsdorf (ST) 51,44 (5) 49,76 (4) 50,08 (5) 50,61 7 1:39,84 2,18
6 58 NELL Gerhard ders. VW Polo 8V (Race/E1) Behamberg (00) 52,98 17) 50,26 (6) 49,93 (©)) 50,12 (6) 1:40,05 2,39
7 70 PANZENBOCK Rene ders. Renault Clio R3 (Race/E1l) Waidmannsfeld (NO) 50,62 4) 50,68 7 50,20 (6) 49,93 (5) 1:40,13 2,47
8 86 FRITZ Romina ders. Honda Civic VTI (Race/E1) Markt Hartmannsdorf (ST) 52,71 (16) 50,85 @) 51,27 (10) 51,33 (11) 1:42,12 4,46
9 161 DALL Franz ders. Mazda RX-7 (Race/E1) Goldwérth (00) 52,20 ®) 51,50 (12) 51,72 @7 50,81 8) 1:42,31 465
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10 61 DALL Martin ders. Mazda RX-7 (Race/El) Goldwérth (00) 54,44 (31) 51,52 (13) 51,26 (©)] 51,10 ) 1:42,36 4,70
11 59 BREITFELDER Robert ders. VW Polo (Race/E1) St. Valentin (NO) 51,82 ) 51,59 (14) 51,17 (8) 51,36 (12) 1:42,53 487
12 71 OGRIS Stephan ders. Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup (RaceKeutschach (K) 53,11 (20) 51,34 (10) 51,36 (11) 51,43 (13) 1:42,70 5,04
13 260 AUINGER Matthias (TRC)ders. Innocenti Mini Cooper (Race/S3)Dobl (ST) 52,53 (14) 51,94 (15) 51,56 (16) 51,15 (10) 1:42,71 505
14 902 WIRLEITNER Franz (JRC)ders. VW Golf GTI 8V (Race/S3) St. Ulrich/Steyr (00) 47,79 (€))] 51,35 (11) 51,44 (12) 51,88 a7 1:42,79 513
15 78 FLICKER Erwin ders. VW Golf GTI 1 (Race/E1) Heidenreichstein (NO) 53,01 (19) 52,04 (16) 51,46 (13) 51,43 (13) 1:42,89 523
16 75 MULLNER Markus ders. Golf 1 GTI (Race/El) Semmering (NO) 52,26 (10) 51,52 2 (25) 51,52 (15) 51,80 (16) 1:43,32 5,66
17 255 SKOFF Gregor (TRC)ders. KTM X-Bow (Sport/S2) Graz (ST) 52,23 (9) 52,76 (23) 51,82 (18) 52,10 (19) 1:43,92 6,26
18 968 SPECKL Wolfgang (JRC)ders. VW Polo G40 (Race/S3) Gaming (NO) 53,61 (21) 52,50 (20) 52,60 (24) 51,45 (15) 1:43,95 6,29
19 912 KRONSTEINER Gerhard (JRC)ders. Simca Rallye 3 (Race/S3) St. Ulrich/Steyr (00) 52,46 (13) 52,37 (19) 52,24 (19) 52,06 (18) 1:44,30 6,64
20 158 FELDHOFER Alfred ders. VW Polo 8V (Race/E1) Neuzeug (00) 54,00 (26) 52,14 @an 52,27 (20) 52,57 (23) 1:44,41 675
21 290 ROSSEGGER Benjamin (TRC)ders. Lancia Delta Integrale (Race/S3)Vorau (ST) 52,54 (15) 52,14 (17) 52,55 (23) 52,35 (20) 1:44,49 6,83
22 262 BIESINGER Christian jun. (TRC)ders. VW Polo 1 (Race/S3) Scheiblkirchen (NO) 53,77 (22) 52,55 1) 52,33 (1) 52,40 (21) 1:44,73 707
23 94 SCHWARZ Robert ders. Honda Civic (Race/E1) Purkersdorf (NO) 53,68 (46) 52,71 2 (35) 52,39 (22) 52,40 (21) 1:44,79 7,13
24 49 PERHOFER Andreas ders. Subaru Impreza ST (Sport) Dechantskirchen (ST) 53,00 (18) 52,63 (22) 53,19 (46) 52,86 (24) 1:45,49 7,83
25 77 ADAMEK Helmut ders. Seat Ibiza GTI 16V (Race/E1l) Pfaffstetten (NO) 53,78 (23) 53,80 (27) 54,03 (32) 53,21 (25) 1:47,01 9,35
26 51 LEITNER Wolfgang ders. Subaru Impreza (Sport) Wien (W) 53,78 (23) 54,15 (30) 53,54 (26) 53,58 27 1:47,12 9,46
27 46 HUBER Markus ders. Honda Integra (Sport) Gotzendorf (NO) 54,18 (28) 53,92 (28) 53,70 (27) 53,48 (26) 1:47,18 9,52
28 920 MALCSIK Marcel (TRC)ders. Subaru Impreza (Sport/S2) Rabensburg (ST) 54,95 (34) 55,57 47) 52,99 (25) 54,38 (34) 1:47,37 9,71
29 955 PROMOK Stefan ders. Mitsubishi Evo (Race/E1) Eben (S) 53,92 (25) 53,42 (24) 54,18 (36) 57,00 (69) 1:47,60 9,94
30 953 RETTENBACHER Reinhard (TRC)ders. Subaru STi (Sport/S2) Rohrmoos (ST) 54,26 (29) 53,64 (26) 54,05 (33) 54,02 (30) 1:47,66 10,00
31 985 HINTERPLATTNER Stephanie  (TRC)ders. Mitsubishi Colt 16V (Race/S3) Steyr (00) 55,51 (41) DNS 53,87 (28) 53,80 (28) 1:47,67 10,01
32 2771 ROSSEGGER Erich (TRC)ders. Lancia Delta Integrale (Race/S3)Vorau (ST) 54,83 (32) 54,25 (32) 53,92 (30) 54,05 (31) 1:47,97 1031
33 83 MASIN Wolfgang ders. Mitsubishi Colt (Race/E1) Heidenreichstein (NO) 54,01 (27) 53,92 (28) 54,09 (35) 53,65 2 (47) 1:48,01 10,35
34 29 LIDAUER Mathias ders. Mitsubishi Evo IX (Street) Wien (W) 56,00 (48) 54,53 (33) 53,88 (29) 54,21 (33) 1:48,09 1043
35 53 SOMMER Wolfram ders. Mitsubishi Evo 7 (Sport) Hart/Graz (ST) 54,36 (30) 54,76 (36) 53,96 (31) 55,03 (41) 1:48,72 11,06
36 234 BAUER Martin (TRC)ders. Citroen Saxo VTS (Sport/S2) Breitenfeld (ST) 54,85 (33) 54,63 (34) 55,16 (45) 54,15 (32) 1:48,78 11,12
37 279 FUCHS Roland (TRC)ders. VW Golf 2 GTI (Rasce/S3) St. Oswald (ST) 54,59 (57) 54,21 (31) 54,83 (39) 54,78 (36) 1:48,99 11,33
38 261 WINTERGERST Kurt (JRC)ders. Suzuki (Race/S3) Ternitz (NO) 54,89 (64) 55,22 (42) 54,07 (34) 54,95 (40)  1:49,02 11,36
39 906 SCHOPPER Alfred ders. VW Scirocco STW (Race/S3)  Hartmannsdorf (NO) 55,40 (38) DNF 55,02 (41) 54,01 (29) 1:49,03 11,37
40 26 HUBER Markus ders. Ford Focus (Street) Gotzendorf (NO) 55,05 (36) 55,05 (40) 54,33 (37) 54,88 (39) 1:49,21 1155
41 240 MULLER Franz (TRC)ders. Honda S2000 (Sport/S2) Wien (W) 55,61 (44) 54,82 (37 54,49 (38) 55,52 (44) 1:49,31 11,65
42 207 MULLER Franz (TRC)ders. Honda S2000 (Street/S2) Wien (W) 54,98 (35) 55,12 (41) 54,96 (40) 54,85 37) 1:49,81 1215
43 249 WALDBAUER Peter (TRC)ders. Ford Sierra RS Cosworth (Sport/Schwanberg (ST) 55,51 (41) 54,94 (38) 55,03 (42) 55,58 (46) 1:49,97 1231
44 297 JORDANICH Dominik (TRC)ders. Mazda MX-5 (Race/S3) Oberpetersdorf (B) 55,50 (40) 54,99 (39) 55,12 (44) DNS 1:50,11 1245
45 286 BITTNER Gernot (TRC)ders. BMW 325 (Race/S3) Proleb (ST) 54,88 (63) 55,23 2 (68) 55,05 (43) 55,21 (42) 1:50,26 12,60
46 270 GAZDAG Judit (TRC)ders. Toyota Starlet (Race/S3) Szombathely (SLO) 55,36 (37) 1:05,42 (117) 55,75 (54) 54,86 (38) 1:50,61 12,95
47 41 RIEDL Bernhard ders. Renault Clio 16V (Sport) Ternberg (00) 56,45 (55) 55,40 (43) 55,43 (48) 56,47 (63) 1:50,83 13,17
48 222 SCHWAAB Dietmar (TRC)ders. Audi S3Q (Street/S2) lliztal (ST) 55,46 (39) 55,48 (45) 55,43 (48) 55,76 (50) 1:50,91 1325
49 915 KRIPPL Patrick (TRC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST (Sport/S2) Obersdorf (NO) 55,60 (43) 55,41 (44) 55,98 (59) 55,85 (54) 1:51,26 13,60
50 246 GOTTMANN Franz (TRC)ders. Porsche GT3 (Sport/S2) Premstetten (ST) 56,01 (49) 56,45 (60) 56,07 (61) 55,28 (43) 1:51,35 13,69
51 272 SCHROCKER Gerald (TRC)ders. Alfa Sud (Race/S3) Gradwein (ST) 56,31 (53) 55,83 (49) 55,61 (51) DNS 1:51,44 13,78
52 911 MILETICH Andreas (TRC)ders. VW Scirocco (Sport/S2) Bruckneudorf (NO) 56,02 (50) 56,24 (59) 55,72 (52) 55,79 (51) 1:51,51 1385
52 247 KOLLMANN Jochen (TRC)ders. Opel Corsa OPC (Sport/S2) Pélfing Brunn (ST) 56,81 (60) 55,73 (48) 55,78 (55) 56,41 (62) 1:51,51 1385
54 271 WERFRING Bruno (TRC)ders. VW Golf 1 GTI 8V (Race/S3)  Wiesen (ST) 56,72 (58) 55,92 (52) 55,82 (57) 55,74 (48) 1:51,56 13,90
55 30 KLIMA Rainer ders. Subaru Impreza STI (Street)  Wien (W) 55,62 (45) 56,06 (55) 55,52 (50) 56,00 2 (76) 1:51,58 13,92
56 52 STOCKINGER Johannes ders. Toyota Celica GT4 (Sport) Rainbach (00) 56,81 (60) 55,91 (51) 55,74 (53) 56,14 (57) 1:51,65 13,99
57 289 JAYCAY Franz ders. VW Polo G40 (Rasce/E1) Griinbach (NO) 56,47 (56) 55,75 2 (76) 55,83 (58) 55,84 (52) 1:51,67 14,01
58 236 KOCHER Daniel (TRC)ders. Renault Clio RS (Sport/S2) Leutschach (ST) 55,81 47) 55,85 (50) 56,11 (63) 55,86 (55) 1:51,71 14,05
59 904  HEIDENBAUER Erwin (TRC)ders. Opel Astra (Sport/S2) Puch/Weiz (ST) 57,25 (68) 56,01 (53) 56,14 (64) 55,74 (48) 1:51,75 14,09
60 278 WALLNER Wolfgang (TRC)ders. Opel Corsa (Race/S3) Hoflein/H.W. (B) 56,11 (51) 56,14 (58) 55,80 (56) 55,99 (56) 1:51,79 14,13
61 39 BUXBAUM Daniel ders. Honda Civic (Sport) Wien (W) 58,01 (76) 57,35 (70) 56,50 (67) 55,56 (45)  1:52,06 14,40
62 905 KROUPA Thomas (JRC)ders. VW Golf 2 GTI (Race/S3) Wien (W) 56,73 (86) 56,02 (54) 56,10 (62) 56,94 (68) 1:52,12 14,46
63 2 KITZLER Christian ders. Mazda RX8 (Street) St. Georgen/Gusen (00) 57,53 (71) 56,49 (61) 56,33 (65) 55,84 (52) 1:52,17 14,51
64 223 RECHBERGER Dominik (TRC)ders. Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII (StreWenigzell (ST) 56,80 (59) 57,38 (72) 55,99 (60) 56,35 (59) 1:52,34 14,68
65 33 BECKER Thomas ders. Subaru Impreza WRX (Street) Wien (W) 56,33 (54) 56,08 (57) 56,98 (73) 56,30 (58) 1:52,38 14,72
66 287 AUER Gerhard (TRC)ders. VW Golf GTI (Race/S3) Gratkorn (ST) 57,63 (73) 56,06 (55) 56,67 (68) DNF 1:52,73 15,07
67 238 PISLERIC Ewald (TRC)ders. VW Golf GTI 16V (Sport/S2) Vorau (ST) 56,92 (65) 56,77 (63) 56,79 (70) 56,36 (60) 1:53,13 1547
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68 233 LEOPOLD Marc (JRC)ders. Suzuki Ignis Sport (Sport/S2)  Preding (ST) 57,20 (66) 56,67 (62) 56,49 (66) 56,65 (64) 1:53,14 1548
69 914 KOLLMANN Jirgen (JRC)ders. Opel Tigra (Sport/S2) Polfing Brunn (ST) 56,85 (62) 56,89 (65) 56,67 (68) 56,66 (65) 1:53,33 1567
70 44 KOLLMANN Franz ders. Opel Corsa OPC (Sport) Polfing Brunn (ST) 58,05 77) 57,27 2 (92) 56,85 (71) 56,69 (66) 1:53,54 1588
71 243 AUER Michael (TRC)ders. Nissan 100NX GTI (Race/S3)  Gratkorn (ST) 57,35 (69) 57,37 (71) 56,88 (72) 56,80 (67) 1:53,68 16,02
72 939 MESSNER Peter (TRC)ders. VW Golf 3 GTI (Sport/S2) Gleinstatten (ST) 57,78 (74) 56,87 (64) 57,26 (75) 57,35 (72)  1:54,13 1647
73 122 GAJIC Dragan ders. Renault Clio RS (Street) Klagenfurt (K) 57,56 (72) 57,15 (66) 57,11 (74) 57,19 (70) 1:54,26 16,60
74 248 UNGER Josef (TRC)ders. VW Golf 1,8T (Sport/S2) llz (ST) 57,88 (75) 57,27 (69) 57,66 (76) 57,47 (73)  1:54,74 17,08
75 296 JORDANICH Christian (TRC)ders. Mazda MX-5 (Race/S3) Oberpetersdorf (B) 58,48 (84) 57,21 (67) 57,71 (78) DNS 1:54,92 17,26
76 944  KOLLMANN Jirgen (JRC)ders. Opel Corsa OPC (Street/S2)  Pélfing Brunn (ST) 57,35 (69) 57,72 (75) 5786  2(102) 57,22 (71)  1:54,94 17,28
77 201 KOLLMANN Jochen (TRC)ders. Opel Corsa GSI (Street/S2) Polfing Brunn (ST) 58,74 (87) 57,66 (74) 57,83 (80) 57,71 (74)  1:55,37 17,71
78 42 SCHACHINGER Thomas ders. Honda S2000 (Sport) Baden (NO) 57,23 (67) 5843 20 (119) 59,20 (94) 56,40 (61) 1:55,60 17,94
79 218 SCHREI Johann (TRC)ders. Porsche 996 Targa (Street/S2) Heimschuh (ST) 58,71 (85) 57,38 (72) 58,77 (89) 58,29 (80) 1:55,67 18,01
80 241 STAMPFER Mario (TRC)ders. Renault Clio 16V (Sport/S2) Miniho Libau (ST) 59,28 (95) 58,03 (78) 57,68 (W) 58,02 (77)  1:55,70 1804
81 14 KOLLMANN Franz ders. Opel Corsa GSI (Street) Polfing Brunn (ST) 58,29 (80) 58,05 (79) 57,79 (79) 58,12 (790 1:55,84 18,18
82 251 Poglitsch Florian (TRC)ders. Ford Fucus RS (Sport/S2) Oberdrosen (ST) 58,82 (88) 57,81 7 59,35 (98) 58,34 (81) 1:56,15 1849
83 908 TEURETZBACHER Julian (JRC)ders. Subaru Impreza GT Trurbo (RacGresten (NO) 58,05 (77) 58,91 (87) 58,16 (82) 58,03 (78)  1:56,19 18,53
84 221 HANDLER Bernhard (TRC)ders. VW Golf TDI (Street/S2) Lichtenegg (NO) 59,91 (100) 58,15 (81) 58,20 (83) 58,35 (83) 1:56,35 18,69
85 237 HAAS Michael (TRC)ders. Reanult Clio 16V (Sport/S2) Mirzzuschlag (ST) 59,36 (96) 58,08 (80) 58,37 (85) 58,84 (88) 1:56,45 18,79
86 917 KIENZL Melanie (TRC)ders. Ford Focus RS500 (Sport/S2)  Judenburg (ST) 58,44 (83) 59,27 92) 58,10 (81) 58,42 (85) 1:56,52 18,86
87 285 HAAS Simone (TRC)ders. VW Golf 1 GTI (Race/S3) Vorau (ST) 59,08 (92) 58,22 (82) 58,91 (91) 58,34 (81) 1:56,56 18,90
88 206 KROISLEITNER Walter (TRC)ders. Ford Focus (Street/S2) Rettenegg (ST) 58,38 (81) 59,26 2(105) 58,26 (84) 58,84 (88) 1:57,10 1944
89 264 BIESINGER Christian sen. (TRC)ders. VW Polo 1 (Race/S3) Natschbach (NO) 1:02,66 (114) 58,36 (83) 58,77 (89) 59,01 (91) 1:57,13 1947
90 40 SZEKELY Thomas ders. VW Polo GT1 (Sport) Trautmannsdorf (B) 59,22 (93) 58,47 (84) 58,72 (88) 59,18 (92) 1:57,19 19,53
91 293 TEUFEL Gernot Mag. (TRC)ders. Subaru Impreza (Rasce/S3) (ST) 1:02,92 (116)  1:01,56 (109) 59,26 (95) 57,95 (75)  1:57,21 19,55
92 956 PRONEGG Manired (TRC)ders. Reanult Clio RS Cup (Street/S2) Werndorf (ST) 59,03 (91) 58,86 (86) 58,62 (86) 59,38 (94) 1:57,48 19,82
93 208 PERHOFER Jochen (TRC)ders. Peugeot 206 RC (Stree/S2) Pollau (ST) 58,97 (90) 59,55 (94) 59,17 (93) 58,37 (84) 1:57,54 19,88
94 958 GERETSCHLAGER Glinther (TRC)ders. Opel Adam S (Street/S2) Trumau (NO) 58,83 (89) 59,05 (89) 5849  2(106) 58,78 (87) 1:57,83 20,17
95 910 PESENDORFER Karl (JRC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST (Street/S2) Pfaffstetten (NO) 59,22 (93) 59,64 (95) 58,65 (87) 59,32 (93) 1:57,97 2031
96 275 BRENNER Thomas (TRC)ders. Golf 2 (Race/S3) Ternitz (NO) 58,41 (82) DNS 59,33 (96) 58,77 (86) 1:58,10 2044
97 265 LOSCHNIG Ferdinand (TRC)ders. Fiat Cinquecento (Race/S3) Ebental (K) 1:00,25 (102) 59,24 (91) 59,09 (92) 59,77 (97) 1:58,33 20,67
98 37 SCHMIED Mathias (TRC)RCC Sud Mazda MX5 (Sport/S2) (ST) 1:14,65 (122) 59,80 (98) 59,41 (99) 58,93 (90) 1:58,34 20,68
99 288 OBERNDORFER Dietmar (TRC)ders. Fiat Bravo HGT (Race/S3) Schiefling (K) 58,24 (79) 58,66 (85) 59,93 (103) 59,77 (97)  1:58,43 20,77
100 9 PREISSLER Paul (TRC)RCC Sud Mazda MX5 (Sport/S2) (ST) 1:00,77 (105) 58,92 (88) 59,59 (101) 59,78 (100)  1:58,51 20,85
101 13 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin ders. Toyota MR2 (Street) Wien (W) 59,59 (97) 59,21 (90) 59,34 (97) 59,56 (95) 1:58,55 20,89
102 923 FORSTENLECHNER Alois (JRC)ders. Peugeot 206 GTI (Street/S2)  Kleinreifling (00) 59,88 (99)  1:00,60 (101) 59,49 (100) 59,65 (96) 1:59,14 2148
103 12 WERNER Hans ders. Honda CRX (Street) Wien (W) 1:01,62 2(118) 59,77 (97)  1:00,05 (105)  1:00,84 20(116) 1:59,82 22,16
104 250 HABERLER Alexander (TRC)ders. Peugeot 407 (Sport/S2) Vorau (ST) 1:00,16 (101)  1:00,18 (100)  1:00,02 (104) 59,77 2(111) 2:00,20 2254
105 22 OGRIS Gottfried ders. Renault Clio RS (Street) Keutschach (K) 1:01,07 (107) 59,91 (99) 1:00,59 (108) 1:00,36 (104) 2:00,27 2261
106 242 DEGENFELLNER Rene ders. VW Golf 3 GTI (Sport) Haag (NO) 1:01,23 (108)  1:01,32 (106)  1:00,87 (109) 59,77 (97) 2:00,64 22,98
107 231 FRITZ Walter (TRC)ders. VW Polo (Sport/S2) Markt Hartmannsdorf (ST) 1:01,83 (110)  1:00,83 (103) 59,90  2(114) 59,95 (102)  2:00,78 2312
108 291 BRENNER Peter (TRC)ders. Audi Coupe S2 (Race/S3) Ternitz (NO) 1:00,39 (103)  1:00,84 (104)  1:01,65 (113)  1:00,16 (103) 2:01,00 2334
109 141 CHRUSLICKI Lukasz ders. Subaru Impreza (Sport) Wien (W) 1:01,47 (109) 1:00,76 (102) 1:01,46 (111) 1:01,41 (108) 2:02,17 2451
110 918 KIENZL Melanie (TRC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST (Street/S2) Judenburg (ST) 1:02,58 (113)  1:01,42 (108)  1:02,18 (116)  1:00,95 (105)  2:02,37 2471
111 209 EBNER Christoph (TRC)ders. Seat Ibiza (Street/S2) Anger (ST) 1:02,86 (115)  1:01,36 (107)  1:01,34 (110)  1:01,74 (110)  2:02,70 25,04
112 43 JASCHA Erwin ders. Seat Ibiza TDI (Sport) Ebensee (00) 1:01,05 (106)  1:01,84 (110)  1:01,49 (112)  1:01,24 (107)  2:02,73 2507
113 230 DRAXLER Daniel (TRC)ders. VW Polo GTI (Sport/S2) Ungerdorf (ST) 1:03,05 (117) 1:01,96 (111) 1:02,48 (118) 1:01,05 (106) 2:03,01 2535
114 960 SCHAUPPERL Karl Heinz ders. VW Kafer (Street/S2) Voitsberg (ST) 1:02,23 (111)  1:02,73 (115)  1:02,09 (115)  1:01,82 (112) 2:03,91 26,25
115 239 EHMANN Gerhard (TRC)ders. VW Golf Il GTI (Sport/S2) Gleinstatten (ST) 1:04,16 (119) 1:02,11 (112) 1:03,29 (119) 1:01,86 (113) 2:03,97 2631
116 931 HANEL Nico (JRC)ders. Suzuki Swift Sport (Street/S2) Flandorf (NO) 1:02,48 (112)  1:02,68 (114)  1:02,46 (117)  1:03,06 (114) 2:05,14 2748
117 263 LOSCHNIG Brigitte (TRC)ders. Fiat Cinquecento (Race/S3) Ebental (K) 1:07,11 (121) 1:04,41 (116) 1:03,77 (120) 1:01,65 (109) 2:05,42 27,76
118 294 HOLZER Josef (TRC)ders. Nissan Micra Turbo (Race/S3) Pdllau (ST) 1:00,57 (104) 1:02,47 (113) 1:06,88 (122) DNS 2:09,35 31,69
119 210 KARGL Peter (TRC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST (Street/S2) Judenburg (ST) 1:04,73 (120) 1:05,53 (118) 1:04,96 (121) 1:05,20 (115) 2:10,16 32,50

224 DOPPELREITER Josef (TRC)ders. Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI (StreetRettenegg (ST) 56,30 (52) 55,50 (46) 55,41 47) 54,77 (35) DIS

23 SCHWAIGER Oliver ders. Peugeot 206 GT| (Street) Traglwang (ST) 59,79 (98) 59,72 (96) 1:00,51 (107) 59,84 (101) DIS

72 HINTERPLATTNER Anton ders. Mitsubishi Colt 16V (Race/El) Losenstein (00) 52,45 (12) 51,17 (©) 51,48 (14) DNS DIS
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SRC Austria

3. Lauf Slalom OM 2016 19.06.2016

OM Division I (Street) bis 1400 ccrm

StNr Name Verein

Auto/Gruppe

Ort/BL R Lauf 1 R Lauf 3

1 2 KITZLER Christian ders.

OM Division I (Street) bis 1600 ccm

Mazda RX8 (Street)

St. Georgen/Gusen (00) 57,53 ) 56,49 56,33 ) 55,84 (1) 1:52,17

Name Verein

1 14 KOLLMANN Franz ders.
2 13 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin ders.
3 12 WERNER Hans ders.

OM Division I (Street) bis 2000 ccm

Auto/Gruppe

Opel Corsa GSI (Street)
Toyota MR2 (Street)
Honda CRX (Street)

Ort/BL Lauf 1 Lauf 3

PoIfing Brunn (ST) 58,29 1) 58,05 (1) 57,79 1) 58,12 (1) 1:55,84 0,00
Wien (W) 59,59 ) 59,21 ) 59,34 ) 59,56 (2 1:58,55 271
Wien (W) 101,62 2 (3) 59,77 (3  1:00,05 (3 10084 20 (3 1:59,82 398

Rg StNr Name Verein

1 122 GAJIC Dragan ders.
2 22 OGRIS Gottfried ders.
23 SCHWAIGER Oliver ders.

OM Division I (Street) (iber 2000 ccrm 2WD

Auto/Gruppe
Renault Clio RS (Street)
Renault Clio RS (Street)
Peugeot 206 GT| (Street)

Ort/BL Lauf 1 Lauf 3

Klagenfurt (K) 57,56 (1) 57,15 (1) 57,11 (1) 57,19 (1) 1:54,26 0,00
Keutschach (K) 1:01,07 ©) 59,91 (3 1:0059 (3) 1:00,36 (3 2:00,27 6,01
Traglwang (ST) 59,79 %) 59,72 (@ 1:0051 %) 59,84 %)) DIS

StNr Name
1 26 HUBER Markus

Verein
ders.

OM Division I (Street) (iber 2000 ccrm 4WD

Auto/Gruppe
Ford Focus (Street)

Ort/BL

Gotzendorf (NO) 55,05 55,05 54,33 54,88 1:49,21

StNr Name Verein
1 29 LIDAUER Mathias ders.
2 30 KLIMA Rainer ders.
3 33 BECKER Thomas ders.

OM Division Il (Sport) bis 1600 ccm

Auto/Gruppe

Mitsubishi Evo IX (Street)
Subaru Impreza STI (Street)
Subaru Impreza WRX (Street)

Ort/BL

Wien (W) 56,00 [®) 54,53 (1) 53,88 (1) 54,21 (1) 1:48,09 0,00
Wien (W) 55,62 I6h) 56,06 @ 55,52 %) 5600 2 (3) 1:51,58 349
Wien (W) 56,33 ©) 56,08 ® 56,98 ©) 56,30 (@ 1:52,38 429

StNr_Name
1 39 BUXBAUM Daniel
2 40 SZEKELY Thomas

ders.
ders.

OM Division Il (Sport) bis 2000 ccm

Verein

Honda Civic (Sport)
VW Polo GTI (Sport)

Auto/Gruppe

Wien (W)

Trautmannsdorf (B)

58,01
59,22

(©)]
2

57,35
58,47

(©)
@)

56,50
58,72

(1)
&)

55,56
59,18

(©)
@)

Ort/BL

1 46 HUBER Markus ders.
2 41 RIEDL Bernhard ders.
3 42 SCHACHINGER Thomas ders.
4 242 DEGENFELLNER Rene ders.
5 141 CHRUSLICKI Lukasz ders.

OM Division Il (Sport) tiber 2000 ccrm 2WD

Honda Integra (Sport)
Renault Clio 16V (Sport)
Honda S2000 (Sport)
VW Golf 3 GTI (Sport)
Subaru Impreza (Sport)

Gotzendorf (NO) 54,18 [€) 53,92 (1) 53,70 [€) 53,48 (1) 1:47,18 0,00
Ternberg (00) 56,45 %) 55,40 @ 55,43 %) 56,47 (3) 1:50,83 365
Baden (NO) 57,23 3) 5843 20 (5) 59,20 3) 56,40 (2) 1:55,60 842
Haag (NO) 1:01,23 (4 1:01,32 (4  1:0087 (4 59,77 (4 2:00,64 1346
Wien (W) 1:01,47 (5) 1:00,76 (3 1:01,46 (5)  1:0141 (5) 2:02,17 14,99

Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL
1 44 KOLLMANN Franz ders. Opel Corsa OPC (Sport) PoIfing Brunn (ST) 58,05 [€H) 57,27 2 (1 56,85 (€D} 56,69 1) 1:53,54 0,00
2 43 JASCHA Erwin ders. Seat lbiza TDI (Sport) Ebensee (00) 1:01,05 (@) 1:01,84 (@) 1:01,49 (@) 1:01,24 (@) 2:02,73 9,19
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SRC Austria 3. Lauf Slalom OM 2016 19.06.2016

OM Division I (Sport) (iber 2000 ccm 4WD

Name Verein

Auto/Gruppe

Ort/BL . Tr.2 F R Laufl F R Lauf2 F

1
2
3
4

OM Division Il (Sport) Sammelkiasse

PERHOFER Andreas
LEITNER Wolfgang
SOMMER Wolfram
STOCKINGER Johannes

ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.

Subaru Impreza STI (Sport)
Subaru Impreza (Sport)
Mitsubishi Evo 7 (Sport)
Toyota Celica GT4 (Sport)

Dechantskirchen (ST)
Wien (W)

Hart/Graz (ST)
Rainbach (00)

53,00
53,78
54,36
56,81

(©)]
(2
(©)]
O}

52,63
54,15
54,76
55,91

(©)
2
(©))
@

53,19
53,54
53,96
55,74

2

R Lauf 3
(©)] 52,86
1) 53,58
[¢3) 55,03
() 56,14

(©)
2
(©))
@

Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL
1 255 SKOFF Gregor (TRC)ders. KTM X-Bow (Sport/S2) Graz (ST) 52,23 (1) 52,76 (1) 51,82 (1) 52,10 (1) 1:43,92 0,00
2 920 MALCSIK Marcel (TRC)ders. Subaru Impreza (Sport/S2) Rabensburg (ST) 54,95 4 55,57 (10) 52,99 ) 54,38 4) 1:47,37 345
3 953 RETTENBACHER Reinhard (TRC)ders. Subaru STi (Sport/S2) Rohrmoos (ST) 54,26 ) 53,64 ) 54,05 ) 54,02 (2 1:47,66 374
4 234 BAUER Martin (TRC)ders. Citroen Saxo VTS (Sport/S2)  Breitenfeld (ST) 54,85 ®3) 54,63 ®3) 55,16 (@) 54,15 (3) 1:48,78 486
5 240 MULLER Franz (TRC)ders. Honda S2000 (Sport/S2) Wien (W) 55,61 9) 54,82 (4) 54,49 (4) 55,52 (8 1:49,31 539
6 207 MULLER Franz (TRC)ders. Honda S2000 (Street/S2) Wien (W) 54,98 (5) 55,12 (6) 54,96 (5) 54,85 (6) 1:49,81 5,89
7 249 WALDBAUER Peter (TRC)ders. Ford Sierra RS Cosworth (Sport/Schwanberg (ST) 55,51 (@) 54,94 (5) 55,03 (6) 55,58 9) 1:49,97 6,05
8 222 SCHWAAB Dietmar (TRC)ders. Audi S3Q (Street/S2) liztal (ST) 55,46 (6) 55,48 8) 55,43 9) 55,76 (11) 1:50,91 6,99
9 915 KRIPPL Patrick (TRC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST (Sport/S2) Obersdorf (NO) 55,60 (8) 55,41 (7) 55,98 (12) 55,85 (13) 1:51,26 7,34
10 246 GOTTMANN Franz (TRC)ders. Porsche GT3 (Sport/S2) Premstetten (ST) 56,01 (11) 56,45 (15) 56,07 (14) 55,28 () 1:51,35 743
11 911 MILETICH Andreas (TRC)ders. VW Scirocco (Sport/S2) Bruckneudorf (NO) 56,02 (12) 56,24 (14) 55,72 (10) 55,79 (12) 1:51,51 7,59
11 247 KOLLMANN Jochen (TRC)ders. Opel Corsa OPC (Sport/S2) Polfing Brunn (ST) 56,81 (15) 55,73 (11) 55,78 (11) 56,41 17y 1:51,51 7,59
13 236 KOCHER Daniel (TRC)ders. Renault Clio RS (Sport/S2) Leutschach (ST) 55,81 (10) 55,85 (12) 56,11 (15) 55,86 (14 1:51,71 7,79
14 904 HEIDENBAUER Erwin (TRC)ders. Opel Astra (Sport/S2) Puch/Weiz (ST) 57,25 (19) 56,01 (13) 56,14 (16) 55,74 (100 1:51,75 7,83
15 223 RECHBERGER Dominik (TRC)ders. Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII (StreWenigzell (ST) 56,80 (14) 57,38 (21) 55,99 (13) 56,35 (15) 1:52,34 842
16 238 PISLERIC Ewald (TRC)ders. VW Golf GTI 16V (Sport/S2)  Vorau (ST) 56,92 7) 56,77 a7 56,79 (19) 56,36 (16) 1:53,13 921
17 233 LEOPOLD Marc (JRC)ders. Suzuki Ignis Sport (Sport/S2)  Preding (ST) 57,20 (18) 56,67 (16) 56,49 (17) 56,65 (18) 1:53,14 9,22
18 914 KOLLMANN Jirgen (JRC)ders. Opel Tigra (Sport/S2) Polfing Brunn (ST) 56,85 (16) 56,89 (19) 56,67 (18) 56,66 (199 1:53,33 941
19 939 MESSNER Peter (TRC)ders. VW Golf 3 GTI (Sport/S2) Gleinstatten (ST) 57,78 (21) 56,87 (18) 57,26 (20) 57,35 (21) 1:54,13 1021
20 248 UNGER Josef (TRC)ders. VW Golf 1,8T (Sport/S2) llz (ST) 57,88 (22) 57,27 (20) 57,66 (21) 57,47 (22) 1:54,74 1082
21 944 KOLLMANN Jirgen (JRC)ders. Opel Corsa OPC (Street/S2)  Pélfing Brunn (ST) 57,35 (20) 57,72 (24) 5786 2 (35) 57,22 (20) 1:54,94 11,02
22 201 KOLLMANN Jochen (TRC)ders. Opel Corsa GSI (Street/S2) Polfing Brunn (ST) 58,74 (26) 57,66 (23) 57,83 (23) 57,71 (23)  1:55,37 1145
23 218 SCHREI Johann (TRC)ders. Porsche 996 Targa (Street/S2) Heimschuh (ST) 58,71 (25) 57,38 (21) 58,77 (30) 58,29 (25) 1:55,67 11,75
24 241 STAMPFER Mario (TRC)ders. Renault Clio 16V (Sport/S2) Miniho Libau (ST) 59,28 (31) 58,03 (26) 57,68 (22) 58,02 (24) 1:55,70 11,78
25 251 Poglitsch Florian (TRC)ders. Ford Fucus RS (Sport/S2) Oberdrosen (ST) 58,82 (27) 57,81 (25) 59,35 (31) 58,34 (26) 1:56,15 12,23
26 221 HANDLER Bernhard (TRC)ders. VW Golf TDI (Street/S2) Lichtenegg (NO) 59,91 (34) 58,15 (28) 58,20 (25) 58,35 (27)  1:56,35 1243
27 237 HAAS Michael (TRC)ders. Reanult Clio 16V (Sport/S2) Murzzuschlag (ST) 59,36 (32) 58,08 (27) 58,37 (27) 58,84 (30) 1:56,45 12,53
28 917 KIENZL Melanie (TRC)ders. Ford Focus RS500 (Sport/S2)  Judenburg (ST) 58,44 (24) 59,27 (32) 58,10 (24) 58,42 (28) 1:56,52 12,60
29 206 KROISLEITNER Walter (TRC)ders. Ford Focus (Street/S2) Rettenegg (ST) 58,38 (23) 5926 2 (38) 58,26 (26) 58,84 (30) 1:57,10 1318
30 956 PRONEGG Manfred (TRC)ders. Reanult Clio RS Cup (Street/S2) Werndorf (ST) 59,03 (29) 58,86 (29) 58,62 (28) 59,38 (34) 1:57,48 13,56
31 958 GERETSCHLAGER Giinther (TRC)ders. Opel Adam S (Street/S2) Trumau (NO) 58,83 (28) 59,05 (31) 58,49 2 (37) 58,78 (299 1:57,83 1391
32 910 PESENDORFER Karl (JRC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST (Street/S2) Pfaffstetten (NO) 59,22 (30) 59,64 (33) 58,65 (29) 59,32 (33) 1:57,97 14,05
33 37 SCHMIED Mathias (TRC)RCC Sud Mazda MX5 (Sport/S2) (ST) 1:14,65 (45) 59,80 (34) 59,41 (32) 58,93 (32) 1:58,34 1442
34 9 PREISSLER Paul (TRC)RCC Sud Mazda MX5 (Sport/S2) (ST) 1:00,77 (36) 58,92 (30) 59,59 (34) 59,78 (36) 1:58,51 14,59
35 923 FORSTENLECHNER Alois (JRC)ders. Peugeot 206 GT1 (Street/S2)  Kleinreifling (00) 59,88 (33)  1:00,60 (36) 59,49 (33) 59,65 (35) 1:59,14 1522
36 250 HABERLER Alexander (TRC)ders. Peugeot 407 (Sport/S2) Vorau (ST) 1:00,16 (35  1:00,18 (35)  1:00,02 (36) 59,77 2 (41) 2:00,20 16,28
37 231 FRITZ Walter (TRC)ders. VW Polo (Sport/S2) Markt Hartmannsdorf (ST) 1:01,83 (37)  1:00,83 (37) 59,90 2 (39) 59,95 (37) 2:00,78 16,86
38 918 KIENZL Melanie (TRC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST (Street/S2) Judenburg (ST) 1:02,58 (40) 1:01,42 (40) 1:02,18 (41) 1:00,95 (38) 2:02,37 1845
39 209 EBNER Christoph (TRC)ders. Seat lbiza (Street/S2) Anger (ST) 1:02,86 (41)  1:01,36 (39) 1:01,34 (38) 1:01,74 (40) 2:02,70 18,78
40 230 DRAXLER Daniel (TRC)ders. VW Polo GT1 (Sport/S2) Ungerdorf (ST) 1:03,05 (42)  1:01,9 (41)  1:02,48 (43)  1:01,05 (39) 2:03,01 19,09
41 960 SCHAUPPERL Karl Heinz ders. VW Kafer (Street/S2) Voitsberg (ST) 1:02,23 (38)  1:02,73 (44)  1:02,09 (40)  1:01,82 (42) 2:03,91 19,99
42 239 EHMANN Gerhard (TRC)ders. VW Golf Il GTI (Sport/S2) Gleinstatten (ST) 1:04,16 (43) 1:02,11 (42) 1:03,29 (44) 1:01,86 (43) 2:03,97 20,05
43 931 HANEL Nico (JRC)ders. Suzuki Swift Sport (Street/S2) Flandorf (NO) 1:02,48 (39)  1:02,68 (43)  1:02,46 (42)  1:03,06 (44)  2:05,14 2122
44 210 KARGL Peter (TRC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST (Street/S2) Judenburg (ST) 1:04,73 (44) 1:05,53 (45) 1:04,96 (45) 1:05,20 (45) 2:10,16 26,24
224 DOPPELREITER Josef (TRC)ders. Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI (StreetRettenegg (ST) 56,30 (13) 55,50 ) 55,41 ® 54,77 5) DIS
Copyright 2011 by NELL-MOTORSPORT Seite: 10



SRC Austria

3. Lauf Slalom OM 2016 19.06.2016

OM Division Il (Race

Name

bis 1400 ccm

Verein

Auto/Gruppe

Ort/BL Tr.2 F R Laufl F R Lauf2 F R Lauf3

1 58 NELL Gerhard ders.
2 161 DALL Franz ders.
3 61 DALL Martin ders.
4 59 BREITFELDER Robert ders.
5 158 FELDHOFER Alfred ders.
OM Division 11l (Race) bis 1600 ccm

VW Polo 8V (Race/E1)
Mazda RX-7 (Race/E1)
Mazda RX-7 (Race/E1)
VW Polo (Race/E1)

VW Polo 8V (Race/E1)

Behamberg (00) 52,98 3) 50,26 (1) 49,93 (1) 50,12 (1) 1:40,05 0,00
Goldwarth (00) 52,20 %) 51,50 ) 51,72 ) 50,81 (2 1:42,31 226
Goldwarth (00) 54,44 (5) 51,52 [©) 51,26 3) 51,10 (3) 1:42,36 231
St. Valentin (NO) 51,82 @ 51,59 @) 51,17 %) 51,36 (4 1:42,53 248
Neuzeug (00) 54,00 o) 52,14 5) 52,27 ®) 52,57 (5) 1:44,41 436

Auto/Gruppe
Honda Civic Vtec (Race/El)

Ort/BL

Miedlingsdorf (ST) 51,44 @) 49,76 ) 50,08 @) 50,61 (1) 1:39,84 0,00

Verein
1 68 KARLOVITS Daniel ders.
OM Division 11l (Race) bis 2000 ccm
Verein
1 79 MAYER Patrick ders.
2 70 PANZENBOCK Rene ders.
3 86 FRITZ Romina ders.
4 71 OGRIS Stephan ders.
5 78 FLICKER Erwin ders.
6 75 MULLNER Markus ders.
7 77 ADAMEK Helmut ders.
8 83 MASIN Wolfgang ders.
72 HINTERPLATTNER Anton ders.

OM Division Il (Race) (iber 2000 ccrn 2WD

StNr Name

Verein

Auto/Gruppe

Ort/BL Lauf 1 Lauf 3

VW Golf | 16V (Race/E1) Schwechat (NO) 50,30 2 (3) 49,94 1) 49,17 1) 49,40 (1) 1:38,57 0,00
Renault Clio R3 (Race/El) Waidmannsfeld (NO) 50,62 @) 50,68 ) 50,20 (¢3) 49,93 ) 1:40,13 1,56
Honda Civic VTI (Race/E1) Markt Hartmannsdorf (ST) 52,71 (5) 50,85 3) 51,27 (3) 51,33 3) 1:42,12 3,55
Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup (RaceKeutschach (K) 53,11 (@) 51,34 5) 51,36 4 51,43 4) 1:42,70 4,13
VW Golf GTI 1 (Race/E1) Heidenreichstein (NO) 53,01 (6) 52,04 (6) 51,46 (5) 51,43 (4) 1:42,89 432
Golf 1 GTI (Race/E1) Semmering (NO) 52,26 2 51,52 2 (N 51,52 (@) 51,80 (6) 1:43,32 4,75
Seat Ibiza GT1 16V (Race/E1) Pfaffstetten (NO) 53,78 (8) 53,80 (8) 54,03 (8) 53,21 (7) 1:47,01 8,44
Mitsubishi Colt (Race/E1) Heidenreichstein (NO) 54,01 (©)] 53,92 ) 54,09 (©)] 53,65 2 (8 1:48,01 9,44
Mitsubishi Colt 16V (Race/E1l) Losenstein (00) 52,45 [CY) 51,17 ()] 51,48 6 DNS DIS

Auto/Gruppe

Ort/BL

1 92 AICHLSEDER Robert ders. VW 1303 (Race/E1) Prambachkirchen (00) 50,30 (1) 49,71 (1) 49,77 (1) 49,82 (1) 1:39,48 0,00
2 94 SCHWARZ Robert ders. Honda Civic (Race/E1) Purkersdorf (NO) 53,68 2 (2 52,71 2 (2 52,39 (@3] 52,40 (#) 1:44,79 5,31
OM Division 11l (Race) tiber 2000 ccm 4WD
StNr Name Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL
1 955 PROMOK Stefan ders. Mitsubishi Evo (Race/E1) Eben (S) 53,92 ) 5342 @ 54,18 ) 57,00 (1) 1:47,60 000
OM Division Il (Race) Sammelkiasse

Verein

Auto/Gruppe

Ort/BL Lauf 1 Lauf 3

1 295 SKOFF Gregor (TRC)ders.
2 916 MAYR Christian (JRC)ders.
3 260 AUINGER Matthias (TRC)ders.
4 902 WIRLEITNER Franz (JRC)ders.
5 968 SPECKL Wolfgang (JRC)ders.
6 912 KRONSTEINER Gerhard (JRC)ders.
7 290 ROSSEGGER Benjamin (TRC)ders.
8 262 BIESINGER Christian jun. (TRC)ders.
9 985 HINTERPLATTNER Stephanie  (TRC)ders.
10 277 ROSSEGGER Erich (TRC)ders.
11 261  WINTERGERST Kurt (JRC)ders.
12 906 SCHOPPER Alfred ders.
13 297 JORDANICH Dominik (TRC)ders.
14 286 BITTNER Gernot (TRC)ders.
15 270 GAZDAG Judit (TRC)ders.

Formel 4 Abarth (Race/S3) Graz (ST) 49,65 ) 48,56 (1) 50,60 ) 49,10 (1) 1:37,66 0,00
VW Kafer (Race/S3) GroRmugl (NO) 51,47 ®3) 49,62 2 49,97 @) 49,57 (2 1:39,19 153
Innocenti Mini Cooper (Race/S3)Dobl (ST) 52,53 (5) 51,94 4) 51,56 4 51,15 (©)] 1:42,71 5,05
VW Golf GTI 8V (Race/S3) St. Ulrich/Steyr (00) 47,79 @) 51,35 ®3) 51,44 ®3) 51,88 (5) 1:42,79 513
VW Polo G40 (Race/S3) Gaming (NO) 53,61 ) 52,50 (7) 52,60 (8) 51,45 (4) 1:43,95 629
Simca Rallye 3 (Race/S3) St. Ulrich/Steyr (00) 52,46 4 52,37 (6) 52,24 ) 52,06 (6) 1:44,30 6,64
Lancia Delta Integrale (Race/S3)Vorau (ST) 52,54 (6) 52,14 (5) 52,55 7 52,35 7 1:44,49 6,83
VW Polo 1 (Race/S3) Scheiblkirchen (NO) 53,77 ® 52,55 8 52,33 (6) 52,40 8 1:44,73 7,07
Mitsubishi Colt 16V (Race/S3) Steyr (00) 55,51 (13) DNS 53,87 (9) 53,80 (9) 1:47,67 1001
Lancia Delta Integrale (Race/S3)Vorau (ST) 54,83 © 54,25 ) 53,92 (10) 54,05 (11) 1:47,97 1031
Suzuki (Race/S3) Ternitz (NO) 54,89 2 (18) 55,22 (11) 54,07 (11) 54,95 (13)  1:49,02 1136
VW Scirocco STW (Race/S3)  Hartmannsdorf (NO) 55,40 (11) DNF 55,02 (12) 54,01 (10) 1:49,03 11,37
Mazda MX-5 (Race/S3) Oberpetersdorf (B) 55,50 (12) 54,99 (10) 55,12 (14) DNS 1:50,11 1245
BMW 325 (Race/S3) Proleb (ST) 5488 2 (17) 55,23 2 (18) 55,05 (13) 55,21 (14  1:50,26 12,60
Toyota Starlet (Race/S3) Szombathely (SLO) 55,36 (10)  1:0542 (27) 55,75 (16) 54,86 (120 1:50,61 12,95
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SRC Austria 3. Lauf Slalom OM 2016 19.06.2016
16 272 SCHROCKER Gerald (TRC)ders. Alfa Sud (Race/S3) Gradwein (ST) 56,31 (15) 55,83 12) 55,61 (15) DNS 1:51,44 13,78
17 271 WERFRING Bruno (TRC)ders. VW Golf 1 GT1 8V (Race/S3)  Wiesen (ST) 56,72 (16) 55,92 (13) 55,82 (18) 55,74 (15)  1:51,56 13,90
18 278 WALLNER Wolfgang (TRC)ders. Opel Corsa (Race/S3) Hoflein/H.W. (B) 56,11 (14) 56,14 (16) 55,80 a7 55,99 (16) 1:51,79 14,13
19 905 KROUPA Thomas (JRC)ders. VW Golf 2 GTI (Race/S3) Wien (W) 56,73 2 (24) 56,02 (14) 56,10 (19) 56,94 (17)  1:52,12 14,46
20 287 AUER Gerhard (TRC)ders. VW Golf GTI (Race/S3) Gratkorn (ST) 57,63 (19) 56,06 (15) 56,67 (20) DNF 1:52,73 15,07
21 296 JORDANICH Christian (TRC)ders. Mazda MX-5 (Race/S3) Oberpetersdorf (B) 58,48 (23) 57,21 (17) 57,71 (21) DNS 1:54,92 17,26
22 908 TEURETZBACHER Julian (JRC)ders. Subaru Impreza GT Trurbo (RacGresten (NO) 58,05 (20) 58,91 (22) 58,16 (22) 58,03 (18) 1:56,19 1853
23 285 HAAS Simone (TRC)ders. VW Golf 1 GTI (Race/S3) Vorau (ST) 59,08 (25) 58,22 (19) 58,01 (24) 58,34 (19) 1:56,56 18,90
24 264 BIESINGER Christian sen. (TRC)ders. VW Polo 1 (Race/S3) Natschbach (NO) 1:02,66 (29) 58,36 (20) 58,77 (23) 59,01 (21) 1:57,13 1947
25 275 BRENNER Thomas (TRC)ders. Golf 2 (Race/S3) Ternitz (NO) 58,41 (22) DNS 59,33 (26) 58,77 (20) 1:58,10 2044
26 265 LOSCHNIG Ferdinand (TRC)ders. Fiat Cinquecento (Race/S3) Ebental (K) 1:00,25 (26) 59,24 (23) 59,09 (25) 59,77 (22) 1:58,33 20,67
27 288 OBERNDORFER Dietmar (TRC)ders. Fiat Bravo HGT (Race/S3) Schiefling (K) 58,24 (21) 58,66 (21) 59,93 (27) 59,77 (22) 1:58,43 20,77
28 291 BRENNER Peter (TRC)ders. Audi Coupe S2 (Race/S3) Ternitz (NO) 1:00,39 27) 1:00,84 (24) 1:01,65 (28) 1:00,16 (24) 2:01,00 2334
29 263 LOSCHNIG Brigitte (TRC)ders. Fiat Cinquecento (Race/S3) Ebental (K) 1:07,11 (30) 1:04,41 (26) 1:03,77 (29) 1:01,65 (25) 2:05,42 27,76
30 294 HOLZER Josef (TRC)ders. Nissan Micra Turbo (Race/S3) Pdllau (ST) 1:00,57 (28) 1:02,47 (25) 1:06,88 (30) DNS 2:09,35 31,69

OM Gesarmt Division I (Street

Verein

1 29 LIDAUER Mathias ders.
2 26 HUBER Markus ders.
3 30 KLIMA Rainer ders.
4 2 KITZLER Christian ders.
5 33 BECKER Thomas ders.
6 122 GAJIC Dragan ders.
7 14 KOLLMANN Franz ders.
8 13 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin ders.
9 12 WERNER Hans ders.
10 22 OGRIS Gottfried ders.
23 SCHWAIGER Oliver ders.

Auto/Gruppe
Mitsubishi Evo IX (Street)
Ford Focus (Street)

Subaru Impreza ST1 (Street)
Mazda RX8 (Street)

Subaru Impreza WRX (Street)
Renault Clio RS (Street)
Opel Corsa GSI (Street)
Toyota MR2 (Street)

Honda CRX (Street)

Renault Clio RS (Street)
Peugeot 206 GTI (Street)

Ort/BL

Wien (W) 56,00
Gotzendorf (NO) 55,05
Wien (W) 55,62
St. Georgen/Gusen (00) 57,53
Wien (W) 56,33
Klagenfurt (K) 57,56
Pélfing Brunn (ST) 58,29
Wien (W) 59,59
Wien (W) 1:01,62
Keutschach (K) 1:01,07
Traglwang (ST) 59,79

2

(©)]
@
(2)
(5)
(4)
6
(7)
®)
(11)
(10)
©)

54,53
55,05
56,06
56,49
56,08
57,15
58,05
59,21
59,77
59,91
59,72

(©)
@
3)
()
4
)
(@)
(®)
(10)
11
©

53,88
54,33
55,52
56,33
56,98
57,11
57,79
59,34
1:00,05
1:00,59
1:00,51

(1)
()]
(©)]
(O]
5)
6)
(7)
®)
9)
(11)
(10)

54,21
54,88
56,00
55,84
56,30
57,19
58,12
59,56
1:00,84
1:00,36
50,84

(©)
@

©)]

(4)

(5)

(7

(®)

20 (11)
(10

©)

1:48,09
1:49,21
1:51,58
1:52,17
1:52,38
1:54,26
1:55,84
1:58,55
1:59,82
2:00,27
DIS

Name Verein
1 49 PERHOFER Andreas ders.
2 51 LEITNER Wolfgang ders.
3 46 HUBER Markus ders.
4 53 SOMMER Wolfram ders.
5 41 RIEDL Bernhard ders.
6 52 STOCKINGER Johannes ders.
7 39 BUXBAUM Daniel ders.
8 44 KOLLMANN Franz ders.
9 42 SCHACHINGER Thomas ders.
10 40 SZEKELY Thomas ders.
11 242 DEGENFELLNER Rene ders.
12 141 CHRUSLICKI Lukasz ders.
13 43 JASCHA Erwin ders.

OM Gesarnt Division Il (Race

Auto/Gruppe

Subaru Impreza STI (Sport)
Subaru Impreza (Sport)
Honda Integra (Sport)
Mitsubishi Evo 7 (Sport)
Renault Clio 16V (Sport)
Toyota Celica GT4 (Sport)
Honda Civic (Sport)

Opel Corsa OPC (Sport)
Honda S2000 (Sport)

VW Polo GTI (Sport)

VW Golf 3 GTI (Sport)
Subaru Impreza (Sport)
Seat lbiza TDI (Sport)

Ort/BL

Dechantskirchen (ST) 53,00
Wien (W) 53,78
Gotzendorf (NO) 54,18
Hart/Graz (ST) 54,36
Ternberg (00) 56,45
Rainbach (00) 56,81
Wien (W) 58,01
Polfing Brunn (ST) 58,05
Baden (NO) 57,23
Trautmannsdorf (B) 59,22
Haag (NO) 1:01,23
Wien (W) 1:01,47
Ebensee (00) 1:01,05

52,63
54,15
53,92
54,76
55,40
55,91
57,35
57,27
58,43
58,47
1:01,32
1:00,76
1:01,84

(©)

®

(@)

O

()

6)

(@)
2.(9
20 (13)
(®)
(11)
(10)
(12)

53,19
53,54
53,70
53,96
55,43
55,74
56,50
56,85
59,20
58,72
1:00,87
1:01,46
1:01,49

2

(4)
@
(2)
©)
5)
(©6)
(7)
®)
(10)
9
(11)
(12)
(13)

52,86
53,58
53,48
55,03
56,47
56,14
55,56
56,69
56,40
59,18
59,77
1:01,41
1:01,24

(©)
®
2
O
(8
6)
()
9
(@)
(10)
(11)
(13)
(12)

1:45,49
1:47,12
1:47,18
1:48,72
1:50,83
1:51,65
1:52,06
1:53,54
1:55,60
1:57,19
2:00,64
2:02,17
2:02,73

Name Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL
1 79 MAYER Patrick ders. VW Golf | 16V (Race/E1) Schwechat (NO) 50,30 2 (7) 49,94 3) 49,17 (1) 49,40 (1) 1:38,57 0,00
2 92 AICHLSEDER Robert ders. VW 1303 (Race/E1) Prambachkirchen (00) 50,30 @ 49,71 Q) 49,77 () 49,82 (@) 1:39,48 0,91
3 68 KARLOVITS Daniel ders. Honda Civic Vtec (Race/El) Miedlingsdorf (ST) 51,44 ) 49,76 2 50,08 4) 50,61 (5) 1:39,84 1,27
4 58 NELL Gerhard ders. VW Polo 8V (Race/El) Behamberg (00) 52,98 (10) 50,26 4) 49,93 3) 50,12 4) 1:40,05 1,48
5 70 PANZENBOCK Rene ders. Renault Clio R3 (Race/E1) Waidmannsfeld (NO) 50,62 2 50,68 (5) 50,20 5) 49,93 ®3) 1:40,13 1,56
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6 86 FRITZ Romina ders. Honda Civic VTI (Race/E1) Markt Hartmannsdorf (ST) 52,71 (©) 50,85 (6) 51,27 ®) 51,33 (6] 1:42,12 3,55
7 161 DALL Franz ders. Mazda RX-7 (Race/E1) Goldwarth (00) 52,20 (5) 51,50 (9) 51,72 (13) 50,81 6) 1:42,31 374
8 61 DALL Martin ders. Mazda RX-7 (Race/E1) Goldwdrth (00) 54,44 7) 51,52 (10) 51,26 (@) 51,10 (7) 1:42,36 379
9 59 BREITFELDER Robert ders. VW Polo (Race/E1) St. Valentin (NO) 51,82 (4) 51,59 (11) 51,17 (6) 51,36 (9) 1:42,53 39
10 71 OGRIS Stephan ders. Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup (RaceKeutschach (K) 53,11 (12) 51,34 (©)) 51,36 (©) 51,43 (10) 1:42,70 4,13
11 78 FLICKER Erwin ders. VW Golf GTI 1 (Race/E1) Heidenreichstein (NO) 53,01 (11) 52,04 (12) 51,46 (10) 51,43 (10) 1:42,89 432
12 75 MULLNER Markus ders. Golf 1 GTI (Race/E1) Semmering (NO) 52,26 (6) 51,52 (15) 51,52 (12) 51,80 (12) 1:43,32 4,75
13 158 FELDHOFER Alfred ders. VW Polo 8V (Race/E1) Neuzeug (00) 54,00 (15) 52,14 (13) 52,27 (14) 52,57 (14) 1:44,41 584
14 94 SCHWARZ Robert ders. Honda Civic (Race/E1) Purkersdorf (NO) 53,68 (18) 52,71 (18) 52,39 (15) 52,40 (13) 1:44,79 6,22
15 77 ADAMEK Helmut ders. Seat lbiza GT1 16V (Race/E1l) Pfaffstetten (NO) 53,78 (13) 53,80 (16) 54,03 (16) 53,21 (15) 1:47,01 8,44
16 955 PROMOK Stefan ders. Mitsubishi Evo (Race/E1) Eben (S) 53,92 (14) 53,42 (14) 54,18 (18) 57,00 (A7)  1:47,60 9,03
17 83 MASIN Wolfgang ders. Mitsubishi Colt (Race/E1) Heidenreichstein (NO) 54,01 (16) 53,92 17) 54,09 (17) 53,65 2 (16) 1:48,01 9,44
72 HINTERPLATTNER Anton ders. Mitsubishi Colt 16V (Race/El) Losenstein (00) 52,45 (©)] 51,17 @ 51,48 (11) DNS DIS
OM Gesanmit Sammelkiassen
Name Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL
1 295 SKOFF Gregor (TRC)ders. Formel 4 Abarth (Race/S3) Graz (ST) 49,65 [¢3) 48,56 (1) 50,60 [¢3) 49,10 (1) 1:37,66 0,00
2 916 MAYR Christian (JRC)ders. VW Kafer (Race/S3) GroRmugl (NO) 51,47 ) 49,62 @ 49,97 ) 49,57 (2 1:39,19 1,53
3 260 AUINGER Matthias (TRC)ders. Innocenti Mini Cooper (Race/S3)Dobl (ST) 52,53 (6) 51,94 (4) 51,56 4) 51,15 ) 1:42,71 5,05
4 902 WIRLEITNER Franz (JRC)ders. VW Golf GTI 8V (Race/S3) St. Ulrich/Steyr (00) 47,79 () 51,35 ®3) 51,44 ) 51,88 (5) 1:42,79 5,113)
5 255 SKOFF Gregor (TRC)ders. KTM X-Bow (Sport/S2) Graz (ST) 52,23 (4) 52,76 9) 51,82 (5) 52,10 (7) 1:43,92 6,26
6 968 SPECKL Wolfgang (JRC)ders. VW Polo G40 (Race/S3) Gaming (NO) 53,61 (8) 52,50 (@) 52,60 ) 51,45 (4 1:43,95 6,29
7 912 KRONSTEINER Gerhard (JRC)ders. Simca Rallye 3 (Race/S3) St. Ulrich/Steyr (00) 52,46 (5) 52,37 (6) 52,24 (6) 52,06 (6) 1:44,30 6,64
8 290 ROSSEGGER Benjamin (TRC)ders. Lancia Delta Integrale (Race/S3)Vorau (ST) 52,54 @ 52,14 5) 52,55 ® 52,35 @) 1:44,49 6,83
9 262 BIESINGER Christian jun. (TRC)ders. VW Polo 1 (Race/S3) Scheiblkirchen (NO) 53,77 (9) 52,55 (8) 52,33 7 52,40 (9) 1:44,73 7,07
10 920 MALCSIK Marcel (TRC)ders. Subaru Impreza (Sport/S2) Rabensburg (ST) 54,95 (13) 55,57 (21) 52,99 (10) 54,38 (15) 1:47,37 9,71
11 953 RETTENBACHER Reinhard (TRC)ders. Subaru STi (Sport/S2) Rohrmoos (ST) 54,26 (10) 53,64 (10) 54,05 (13) 54,02 (12)  1:47,66 10,00
12 985 HINTERPLATTNER Stephanie  (TRC)ders. Mitsubishi Colt 16V (Race/S3) Steyr (00) 55,51 (19) DNS 53,87 (11) 53,80 (100 1:47,67 10,01
13 277 ROSSEGGER Erich (TRC)ders. Lancia Delta Integrale (Race/S3)Vorau (ST) 54,83 (11) 54,25 (11) 53,92 (12) 54,05 (13) 1:47,97 1031
14 234 BAUER Martin (TRC)ders. Citroen Saxo VTS (Sport/S2)  Breitenfeld (ST) 54,85 (12) 54,63 12) 55,16 (21) 54,15 (14) 1:48,78 1112
15 261 WINTERGERST Kurt (JRC)ders. Suzuki (Race/S3) Ternitz (NO) 54,89 (34) 55,22 17) 54,07 (14) 54,95 (19) 1:49,02 11,36
16 906 SCHOPPER Alfred ders. VW Scirocco STW (Race/S3)  Hartmannsdorf (NO) 55,40 (16) DNF 55,02 7) 54,01 (11)  1:49,03 1137
17 240 MULLER Franz (TRC)ders. Honda $2000 (Sport/S2) Wien (W) 55,61 (22) 54,82 (13) 54,49 (15) 55,52 (22) 1:49,31 1165
18 207 MULLER Franz (TRC)ders. Honda S2000 (Street/S2) Wien (W) 54,98 (14) 55,12 (16) 54,96 (16) 54,85 (A7)  1:49,81 1215
19 249 WALDBAUER Peter (TRC)ders. Ford Sierra RS Cosworth (Sport/Schwanberg (ST) 55,51 (19) 54,94 (14) 55,03 (18) 55,58 (23) 1:49,97 1231
20 297 JORDANICH Dominik (TRC)ders. Mazda MX-5 (Race/S3) Oberpetersdorf (B) 55,50 (18) 54,99 (15) 55,12 (20) DNS 1:50,11 1245
21 286 BITTNER Gernot (TRC)ders. BMW 325 (Race/S3) Proleb (ST) 54,88 (33) 55,23 (37) 55,05 (19) 55,21 (20) 1:50,26 12,60
22 270 GAZDAG Judiit (TRC)ders. Toyota Starlet (Race/S3) Szombathely (SLO) 55,36 (15)  1:0542 (72) 55,75 (26) 54,86 (18) 1:50,61 12,95
23 222 SCHWAAB Dietmar (TRC)ders. Audi S3Q (Street/S2) liztal (ST) 55,46 17) 55,48 (19) 55,43 (23) 55,76 (26) 1:50,91 13,25
24 915 KRIPPL Patrick (TRC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST (Sport/S2) Obersdorf (NO) 55,60 (21) 5541 (18) 55,98 (30) 55,85 (28) 1:51,26 13,60
25 246 GOTTMANN Franz (TRC)ders. Porsche GT3 (Sport/S2) Premstetten (ST) 56,01 (24) 56,45 (31) 56,07 (32) 55,28 (21) 1:51,35 13,69
26 272 SCHROCKER Gerald (TRC)ders. Alfa Sud (Race/S3) Gradwein (ST) 56,31 (28) 55,83 (23) 55,61 (24) DNS 1:51,44 13,78
27 911 MILETICH Andreas (TRC)ders. VW Scirocco (Sport/S2) Bruckneudorf (NO) 56,02 (25) 56,24 (30) 55,72 (25) 55,79 (27) 1:51,51 1385
27 247 KOLLMANN Jochen (TRC)ders. Opel Corsa OPC (Sport/S2) Polfing Brunn (ST) 56,81 (31) 55,73 (22) 55,78 (27) 56,41 (33) 1:51,51 1385
29 271 WERFRING Bruno (TRC)ders. VW Golf 1 GTI 8V (Race/S3)  Wiesen (ST) 56,72 (29) 55,92 (25) 55,82 (29) 55,74 (24) 1:51,56 13,90
30 236 KOCHER Daniel (TRC)ders. Renault Clio RS (Sport/S2) Leutschach (ST) 55,81 (23) 55,85 (24) 56,11 (34) 55,86 (299 1:51,71 14,05
31 904 HEIDENBAUER Erwin (TRC)ders. Opel Astra (Sport/S2) Puch/Weiz (ST) 57,25 37) 56,01 (26) 56,14 (35) 55,74 (24)  1:51,75 14,09
32 278 WALLNER Wolfgang (TRC)ders. Opel Corsa (Race/S3) Hoflein/H.W. (B) 56,11 (26) 56,14 (29) 55,80 (28) 55,99 (30) 1:51,79 1413
33 905 KROUPA Thomas (JRC)ders. VW Golf 2 GTI (Race/S3) Wien (W) 56,73 (50) 56,02 27) 56,10 (33) 56,94 (37) 1:52,12 1446
34 223 RECHBERGER Dominik (TRC)ders. Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII (StreWenigzell (ST) 56,80 (30) 57,38 (40) 55,99 (31) 56,35 (31) 1:52,34 14,68
35 287 AUER Gerhard (TRC)ders. VW Golf GT1 (Race/S3) Gratkorn (ST) 57,63 (40) 56,06 (28) 56,67 37) DNF 1:52,73 15,07
36 238 PISLERIC Ewald (TRC)ders. VW Golf GTI 16V (Sport/S2)  Vorau (ST) 56,92 (35) 56,77 (33) 56,79 (39) 56,36 (32) 1:53,13 1547
37 233 LEOPOLD Marc (JRC)ders. Suzuki Ignis Sport (Sport/S2)  Preding (ST) 57,20 (36) 56,67 (32) 56,49 (36) 56,65 (34) 1:53,14 1548
38 914 KOLLMANN Jirgen (JRC)ders. Opel Tigra (Sport/S2) Polfing Brunn (ST) 56,85 (32) 56,89 (35) 56,67 (37) 56,66 (35) 1:53,33 1567
39 243 AUER Michael (TRC)ders. Nissan 100NX GTI (Race/S3)  Gratkorn (ST) 57,35 (38) 57,37 (39) 56,88 (40) 56,80 (36) 1:53,68 16,02
40 939 MESSNER Peter (TRC)ders. VW Golf 3 GTI (Sport/S2) Gleinstatten (ST) 57,78 (41) 56,87 (34) 57,26 (41) 57,35 (39) 1:54,13 1647
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41 248 UNGER Josef (TRC)ders. VW Golf 1,8T (Sport/S2) 11z (ST) 57,88 (42) 57,27 (38) 57,66 (42) 57,47 (40)  1:54,74 17,08
42 296 JORDANICH Christian (TRC)ders. Mazda MX-5 (Race/S3) Oberpetersdorf (B) 58,48 (48) 57,21 (36) 57,71 (44) DNS 1:54,92 17,26
43 944  KOLLMANN Jirgen (JRC)ders. Opel Corsa OPC (Street/S2) Polfing Brunn (ST) 57,35 (38) 57,72 (43) 57,86 (62) 57,22 (38) 1:54,94 17,28
44 201 KOLLMANN Jochen (TRC)ders. Opel Corsa GSI (Street/S2) Pélfing Brunn (ST) 58,74 (51) 57,66 (42) 57,83 (45) 57,71 (41) 1:55,37 17,71
45 218 SCHREI Johann (TRC)ders. Porsche 996 Targa (Street/S2) Heimschuh (ST) 58,71 (49) 57,38 (40) 58,77 (53) 58,29 (44) 1:55,67 18,01
46 241 STAMPFER Mario (TRC)ders. Renault Clio 16V (Sport/S2) Miniho Libau (ST) 59,28 (57) 58,03 (45) 57,68 (43) 58,02 (42) 1:55,70 18,04
47 251 Poglitsch Florian (TRC)ders. Ford Fucus RS (Sport/S2) Oberdrosen (ST) 58,82 (52) 57,81 (44) 59,35 (58) 58,34 (45) 1:56,15 18,49
48 908 TEURETZBACHER Julian (JRC)ders. Subaru Impreza GT Trurbo (RacGresten (NO) 58,05 (43) 58,91 (52) 58,16 47) 58,03 (43) 1:56,19 18,53
49 221 HANDLER Bernhard (TRC)ders. VW Golf TDI (Street/S2) Lichtenegg (NO) 59,91 (60) 58,15 (47) 58,20 (48) 58,35 (47)  1:56,35 18,69
50 237 HAAS Michael (TRC)ders. Reanult Clio 16V (Sport/S2) Murzzuschlag (ST) 59,36 (58) 58,08 (46) 58,37 (50) 58,84 (51) 1:56,45 18,79
51 917 KIENZL Melanie (TRC)ders. Ford Focus RS500 (Sport/S2)  Judenburg (ST) 58,44 (47) 59,27 (56) 58,10 (46) 58,42 (48) 1:56,52 18,86
52 285 HAAS Simone (TRC)ders. VW Golf 1 GTI (Race/S3) Vorau (ST) 59,08 (55) 58,22 (48) 58,91 (55) 58,34 (45) 1:56,56 18,90
53 206 KROISLEITNER Walter (TRC)ders. Ford Focus (Street/S2) Rettenegg (ST) 58,38 (45) 59,26 (63) 58,26 (49) 58,84 (51) 1:57,10 1944
54 264 BIESINGER Christian sen. (TRC)ders. VW Polo 1 (Race/S3) Natschbach (NO) 1:02,66 (70) 58,36 (49) 58,77 (53) 59,01 (54) 1:57,13 1947
55 956 PRONEGG Manfred (TRC)ders. Reanult Clio RS Cup (Street/S2) Werndorf (ST) 59,03 (54) 58,86 (51) 58,62 (51) 59,38 (56) 1:57,48 19,82
56 958 GERETSCHLAGER Giinther (TRC)ders. Opel Adam S (Street/S2) Trumau (NO) 58,83 (53) 59,05 (54) 58,49 (65) 58,78 (50) 1:57,83 20,17
57 910 PESENDORFER Karl (JRC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST (Street/S2) Pfaffstetten (NO) 59,22 (56) 59,64 (57) 58,65 (52) 59,32 (55) 1:57,97 20,31
58 275 BRENNER Thomas (TRC)ders. Golf 2 (Race/S3) Ternitz (NO) 58,41 (46) DNS 59,33 (57) 58,77 (49) 1:58,10 2044
59 265 LOSCHNIG Ferdinand (TRC)ders. Fiat Cinquecento (Race/S3) Ebental (K) 1:00,25 (62) 59,24 (55) 59,09 (56) 59,77 (58)  1:58,33 20,67
60 37 SCHMIED Mathias (TRC)RCC Sud Mazda MX5 (Sport/S2) (ST) 1:14,65 (76) 59,80 (58) 59,41 (59) 58,93 (53) 1:58,34 20,68
61 288 OBERNDORFER Dietmar (TRC)ders. Fiat Bravo HGT (Race/S3) Schiefling (K) 58,24 (44) 58,66 (50) 59,93 (63) 59,77 (58) 1:58,43 20,77
62 9 PREISSLER Paul (TRC)RCC Std Mazda MX5 (Sport/S2) (ST) 1:00,77 (65) 58,92 (53) 59,59 (61) 59,78 (60) 1:58,51 20,85
63 923 FORSTENLECHNER Alois (JRC)ders. Peugeot 206 GTI (Street/S2)  Kleinreifling (00) 59,88 (59)  1:00,60 (60) 59,49 (60) 59,65 (57) 1:59,14 21,48
64 250 HABERLER Alexander (TRC)ders. Peugeot 407 (Sport/S2) Vorau (ST) 1:00,16 (61) 1:00,18 (59) 1:00,02 (64) 59,77 2 (67) 2:00,20 22554
65 231 FRITZ Walter (TRC)ders. VW Polo (Sport/S2) Markt Hartmannsdorf (ST) 1:01,83 (66) 1:00,83 (61) 59,90 (68) 59,95 (61) 2:00,78 23,12
66 291 BRENNER Peter (TRC)ders. Audi Coupe S2 (Race/S3) Ternitz (NO) 1:00,39 (63)  1:00,84 (62)  1:01,65 (67)  1:00,16 (62) 2:01,00 2334
67 918 KIENZL Melanie (TRC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST (Street/S2) Judenburg (ST) 1:02,58 (69) 1:01,42 (65) 1:02,18 (70) 1:00,95 (63) 2:02,37 2471
68 209 EBNER Christoph (TRC)ders. Seat Ibiza (Street/S2) Anger (ST) 1:02,86 (71) 1:01,36 (64) 1:01,34 (66) 1:01,74 (66) 2:02,70 25,04
69 230 DRAXLER Daniel (TRC)ders. VW Polo GT1 (Sport/S2) Ungerdorf (ST) 1:03,05 (72)  1:01,96 (66)  1:02,48 (72)  1:01,05 (64) 2:03,01 2535
70 960 SCHAUPPERL Karl Heinz ders. VW Kafer (Street/S2) Voitsberg (ST) 1:02,23 (67)  1:02,73 (70)  1:02,09 (69)  1:01,82 (68) 2:03,91 26,25
71 239 EHMANN Gerhard (TRC)ders. VW Golf Il GTI (Sport/S2) Gleinstatten (ST) 1:04,16 (73)  1:02,11 (67)  1:03,29 (73)  1:01,86 (69) 2:03,97 2631
72 931 HANEL Nico (JRC)ders. Suzuki Swift Sport (Street/S2) Flandorf (NO) 1:02,48 (68)  1:02,68 (69)  1:02,46 (71)  1:03,06 (70)  2:05,14 2748
73 263 LOSCHNIG Brigitte (TRC)ders. Fiat Cinquecento (Race/S3) Ebental (K) 1:07,11 (75) 1:04,41 (71) 1:03,77 (74) 1:01,65 (65) 2:05,42 27,76
74 294 HOLZER Josef (TRC)ders. Nissan Micra Turbo (Race/S3) Pdllau (ST) 1:00,57 (64) 1:02,47 (68) 1:06,88 (76) DNS 2:09,35 31,69
75 210 KARGL Peter (TRC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST (Street/S2) Judenburg (ST) 1:04,73 (74)  1:05,53 (73)  1:04,9 (75)  1:05,20 (71)  2:10,16 32,50
224 DOPPELREITER Josef (TRC)ders. Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI (StreetRettenegg (ST) 56,30 27) 55,50 (20) 55,41 (22) 54,77 (16) DIS
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